
Sr. No. Roll Number Name Subject Code Subject Name Grade Result

1 2410031542 Devansh Agnihotri  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

2 2410031526 Rajat Solanki  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

3 2410031548 Abhinav Sahai Kamthan  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

4 2410031543 Kunal Kumar  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

5 2410030674 Hassan Mansoori  UCSI1001  Python Programming B+ PASS

6 2410031147 Jaskeerat Singh  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

7 2410031635 Vibha Singh  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

8 2410031128 Arnav Singh  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

9 2410031738 Sagar Chachondiya  UCSI1001  Python Programming C+ PASS

10 2410031652 Pradyumn Tiwari  UCSI1001  Python Programming D PASS

11 2410031510 Akash Kumar  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

12 2410030081 Sushant Yadav  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

13 2410031705 Areeb Hasan  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

14 2410030860 Prajjwal Prasoon  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

15 2410031541 Harsh Aggarwal  UCSI1001  Python Programming D PASS

16 2410031606 Yash Kumar  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

17 2410031555 Dhruv Tyagi  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

18 2410031601 Raj Dixit  UCSI1001  Python Programming F FAIL

19 23411180 Rudrax Lakra  UCSI1001 Python Programming C+ PASS

20 23411428 Priyanshi Mishra  UCSI1001 Python Programming C PASS

21 2341217 Sugun Rana  UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

22 2341628 Sadique Habib  UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

23 2410031361 Mayank Shrivastava  UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

24 2410031365 Zayed  UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

25 2410031373 Rajpal Chauhan  UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

26 2410031379 Ayan Saifi  UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

27 2410031384 Harshit Bisht  UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

28 2410031391 Sushant Kr. Jha  UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

29 2410031406 Shreya Singh  UCSI1001 Python Programming C PASS

30 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap  UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

31 2410031409 Ragini Kashyap  UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

32 2410031411 Shivangi Choudhary  UCSI1001 Python Programming B+ PASS

33 2410031417 Paridhi Khakolia  UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

34 2401250034 Mohd Hamza Adil Khan AEC101 Technical Communication F FAIL

35 2410050032 Pranshi Gupta AIBIO001 Ai in biosciences D PASS

36 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra  AU101A Emerging Technology for Computing D PASS

37 CS-2241076      Madhvi Behl  AU101A Emerging Technology for Computing D PASS

38 BT-2241073 Vishwanath Rai AU101B Emerging trends in bioscience C+ PASS

39 BT-2241055 Shivam Ahuja AU101B Emerging trends in bioscience C+ PASS

40 CS-2241076 Madhvi Behl BS101 Engineering chemistry D PASS

41 CS-2241095 Nitin BS101 Engineering chemistry D PASS

42 CS-2241116 Ritik Raushan Bs101 Engineering chemistry D PASS

43 CS-2241213 Honey Yadav BS101 Engineering chemistry F FAIL

44 CS-2241237 Rajan Singh Bs101 Engineering chemistry D PASS

45 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra BS101 Engineering chemistry D PASS

46 CS-2241237 Rajan Singh BS102A Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

47 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra BS102A Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

48 MT-2241001 Dhruv Kedia BS102A Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

49 CS-2241082 Shahnawaz Alam BS102A Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

50 CS-2241213 Honey Yadav BS102A Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

51 CS-2241043 Dev Vashishtha BS102A Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

52 CS-2241116 Ritik Raushan BS102A Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

53 2241076 Madhvi Behl BS203 Engineering physics D PASS

54 Bt-2241073 Vishwanath Rai BS203 Engineering physics C+ PASS

55 CS-2241018 Animesh Singh BS203 Engineering physics D PASS

56 Cs-2241043 Dev Vashishtha BS203 Engineering physics B PASS

57 CS-2241095 Nitin BS203 Engineering physics D PASS

58 Cs-2241116 Ritik Raushan BS203 Engineering physics C PASS

59 Cs-2241213 Honey Yadav Bs203 Engineering physics D PASS

60 CS-2241223 Mohammad Farman BS203 Engineering physics D PASS

61 CS-2241223 Mohammad Farman BS204A Engineering Mathematics 2 B PASS

62 CS-2241227 Shahil BS204A Engineering Mathematics 2 A PASS
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63 CS-2241116 Ritik Raushan BS204A Engineering Mathematics 2 C+ PASS

64 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra BS204A Engineering Mathematics 2 F FAIL

65 CS-2241237 Rajan Singh BS204A Engineering Mathematics 2 F FAIL

66 CS-2241043 Dev Vashishtha BS204A Engineering Mathematics 2 F FAIL

67 CS-2241213 Honey Yadav BS204A Engineering Mathematics 2 F FAIL

68 CS-2241084 Mohammad Salman BS204A Engineering Mathematics 2 F FAIL

69 BT-2241035 Sayan Des BS204B Mathematics 2 F FAIL

70 BT-2241073 Vishwanath Rai BS204B Mathematics 2 D PASS

71 241009002 Aditri Yadav BS206 Fundamentals of python programming F FAIL

72 CS-2241084 Mohd. Salman BS206 Fundamentals of python programming B+ PASS

73 2410090010 Samdish Basista BS206 Fundamentals of python programming C PASS

74 BT-2241073 Vishwanath Rai BS206 Fundamentals of python programming B PASS

75 CS-2241018 Animesh Singh CS503 Data Base Management System F FAIL

76 CS-2241108 Pritam Sarkar CS503 Data Base Management System D PASS

77 CS-2241140 Shubham Kushvanshi CS503 Data Base Management System D PASS

78 CS-4241038 Ayush Shukla CS503 Data Base Management System B PASS

79 Cs-2241043 Dev Vashishtha ES101 Basic electrical & electronics engineering F FAIL

80 Cs-2241187 Divyanshu ES101 Basic electrical & electronics engineering D PASS

81 Cs-2241213 Honey Yadav ES101 Basic electrical & electronics engineering D PASS

82 Cs-2241237 Rajan Singh ES101 Basic electrical & electronics engineering F FAIL

83 Cs-2241116 Ritik Raushan ES101 Basic electrical & electronics engineering D PASS

84 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra ES101 Basic electrical & electronics engineering F FAIL

85 Cs-2241005 Ayush Sharma ES102 Programming of problem solving C PASS

86 Cs-2241043 Dev Vashishtha ES102 Programming of problem solving C PASS

87 CS-2241095 Nitin ES102 Programming of problem solving C PASS

88 Cs-2241116 Ritik Raushan ES102 Programming of problem solving B PASS

89 Cs-2241212 Deepali Bhati ES102 Programming of problem solving C+ PASS

90 Cs-2241213 Honey Yadav ES102 Programming of problem solving D PASS

91 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra ES102 Programming of problem solving D PASS

92 MT-2241004 Harsh Sharma ES102 Programming of problem solving D PASS

93 Cs-2241213 Honey Yadav ES102 Programming of problem solving D PASS

94 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra ES102 Programming of problem solving D PASS

95 MT-2241004 Harsh Sharma ES102 Programming of problem solving D PASS

96 Cs-2241005 Ayush Sharma ES102 Programming of problem solving C PASS

97 CS-2241095 Nitin ES102 Programming of problem solving C PASS

98 Cs-2241043 Dev Vashishtha ES102 Programming of problem solving C PASS

99 Cs-2241212 Deepali Bhati ES102 Programming of problem solving C+ PASS

100 Cs-2241116 Ritik Raushan ES102 Programming of problem solving B PASS

101 CS-2241084 Mohd. Salman ES102P Programming for Problem Solving D PASS

102 CS-2241213 Honey Yadav ES-104P Engineering Graphics & Design lab D PASS

103 CS-23411284 Ashnit Singh ES-104P Engineering Graphics & Design lab D PASS

104 CS-2341902 Priyanshu Dixit ES-104P Engineering Graphics & Design lab D PASS

105 CS-2341893 Om Narayan Pandey ES-104P Engineering Graphics & Design lab D PASS

106 CS-2341059 Aditya Tripathi ES-104P Engineering Graphics & Design lab D PASS

107 CS-2341612 Sushant Kumar ES-104P Engineering Graphics & Design lab D PASS

108 CS-2341918 Anshika Srivastava ES-104P Engineering Graphics & Design lab D PASS

109 CS-2341882 Ishana Bharawdwaj ES-104P Engineering Graphics & Design lab D PASS

110 CS-23411276 Kavyansh Verma ES-104P Engineering Graphics & Design lab D PASS

111 CS-2241018 Animesh Singh ES205 Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering C PASS

112 CS-2241116 Ritik Raushan ES205 Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering B+ PASS

113 CS-2241043 Dev Vashishtha ES205 Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering B+ PASS

114 CS-2241084 Mohd. Salman Khan ES205 Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering B PASS

115 CS-2241237 Rajan Singh Rajput ES205 Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering C+ PASS

116 CS-2241223 Mohammad Farman ES205 Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering B PASS

117 CS-2241213 Honey Yadav ES205 Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering B PASS

118 CS-2241212 Deepali Bhati ES205 Fundamental of Mechanical Engineering B PASS

119 CS-2241237 Rajan Singh ES205P Fundamental of python Programming lab D PASS

120 CS-2241018 Animesh Singh ES205P Fundamental of python Programming lab D PASS

121 Bt 2241026 Nikhil Srivastava ES206 Fundamentals of python programming D PASS

122 BT-2241040 Surbhi Chauhan ES206 Fundamentals of python programming F FAIL

123 BT-2241048 Muskan Kumari ES206 Fundamentals of python programming B+ PASS

124 BT-2241053 Aditi Bihari ES206 Fundamentals of python programming C+ PASS
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125 Cs-2241213 Honey Yadav ES206 Fundamentals of python programming F FAIL

126 Cs-2241005 Ayush Sharma ES206 Fundamentals of python programming F FAIL

127 CS-2241223 Aditya Raj ES206 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

128 CS-2241269 Margoob Muzaffar ES206 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

129 2410030976 Vishu ES206 Fundamentals of python programming F FAIL

130 CS-2241018 Animesh Singh ES206 Fundamentals of python programming F FAIL

131 CS-2241248 Anay Singh ES206 Fundamentals of python programming F FAIL

132 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra ES206 Fundamentals of python programming D PASS

133 Cs-2241237 Rajan Singh Es206 Fundamentals of python programming D PASS

134 Cs-2241116 Ritik Raushan Es206 Fundamentals of python programming A PASS

135 CS-2241223 Mohammad Farman ES206 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

136 CS-2241043 Dev Vashishtha ES206 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

137 CS-2241076 Madhvi Behl HS101P English Language Lab D PASS

138 24130081 Sushant Yadav ICS2009 Data structure and algorithms B PASS

139 24130081 Sushant Yadav ISC1008 Physics F FAIL

140 2410250018 Hardik Gupta UAE1001 Technical communication D PASS

141 2410250029 Mahavir Pandey UAE1001 Technical communication C PASS

142 2410250032 Md Aman Ashraf UAE1001 Technical communication D PASS

143 2410250044 Shrikant Yadav UAE1001 Technical communication D PASS

144 BC-23411399 Pramit Gupta UAE1001 Technical communication C+ PASS

145 2410250029 Mahavir Pandey UAE2001 Environmental studies D PASS

146 2410030039 Keshav Bhola UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

147 2410030439 Ansh Kumar Sood UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

148 2410031747 Raja Kumar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

149 2410030827 Rohit Bhattacharjee UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

150 2410030204 Sweta Kumari UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

151 2410031283 Mohammad Azhar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

152 2410031304 Hariom Sharma UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

153 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

154 2410031409 Ragini Kashyap UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

155 2410031430 Mohd Aizam UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

156 2410030067 Keshav Kulshrestha UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

157 2410030018 Pawan Kumar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

158 2410030037 Sahitya Mishra UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

159 2410030428 Krishan Pal UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

160 2410031192 Anshumaan Upadhyay UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

161 24130081 Sushant Yadav UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

162 2410030612 Navnit Raj UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

163 2410030393 Mohammad Raiyan UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

164 2410030926 Rishabh Mishra UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

165 2410030198 Arsh Uddin UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

166 2410030214 Shaurya UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

167 2410030224 Akshay Pratap Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

168 2410030258 Akshay Yadav UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

169 2410030282 Sagar Bisht UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

170 2410030348 Chandan Kumar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

171 2410030452 Piyush Kumar Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

172 2410030782 Daksh Deep Gupta UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

173 2410030855 Vartika Gupta UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

174 2410030858 Akshit Rana UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

175 2410030915 Tamim Ahmed UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

176 2410030925 Akanksha Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

177 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

178 2410031128 Arnav Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

179 2410031147 Jaskeerat UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

180 2410031173 Ansh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

181 2410031215 Aditya Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

182 2410031307 Aman Jha UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

183 2410031373 Rajpal Chauhan UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

184 2410031473 Ritesh Raj UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

185 2410031526 Rajat UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

186 2410031542 Devansh Agnihotri UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS
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187 2410031543 Kunal Kumar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

188 2410031691 Sarvesh Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

189 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

190 2410031749 Divy Shukla UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

191 2410030127 Aman Gaurav UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

192 2410030136 Mohammad Arsh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

193 2410030882 Kumar Swatantra UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

194 2410031094 Yuvraj UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

195 2410030152 Shadab Ahmad UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

196 2410030293 Aman Kumar Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

197 2410031553 Abhishek Sharma UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

198 2410031620 Amit Kumar Poddar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

199 2410030328 Abhiraj Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

200 2410030632 Kshitij Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

201 2410030694 Mohit Kumar UAEC1001 communication skills for engineers D PASS

202 2410031354 Akshit Kumar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

203 2410030685 Pravu Pritam Lenka UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

204 2410031398 Aarav Manchanda UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

205 2410031568 Shubham Sahani UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

206 2410031510 Akash Kumar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

207 2410030252 Anshu Raj UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

208 2410031080 Raj Kumar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

209 2410031365 Zayed UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

210 2410031707 Shivam Raj UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

211 2410030163 Sohail Saifi UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

212 2410030379 Raj Kumar Jha UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

213 2410031377 Laksh Kaushik UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

214 2410031711 Ishit Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

215 2410030745 Rohit Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

216 2410031138 Puneet Kumar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

217 2010030608 Durgesh Chaudhary UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

218 2410031573 Shorya Pratap Singh Negi UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

219 2410030119 Aviral Bisht UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

220 2410030487 Megha Sharma UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

221 2410031360 Riddhima Sharma UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

222 2410031686 Md Asrar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

223 2410031548 Abhinav Sahai Kamthan UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

224 2410031467 Vishu UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

225 2410031253 Anshu Rana UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

226 2410030250 Harshvardhan Singh UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

227 2410031355 Maaz Siddiqui UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

228 2410031419 Harsh Joshi UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

229 2410031370 Meet Shukla UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

230 2410030153 Sagar Rana UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers B+ PASS

231 2410031738 Sagar Chanchondiya UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers B+ PASS

232 2410031595 Shubham Kumar UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers B+ PASS

233 2410030764 Sahil Sharma UAEC1001 Communication skills for engineers A PASS

234 2410040036 Dhruv Sharma UAEC201 Verbal Competence and speaking skills D PASS

235 2410030002 Jatin Kundu UAEC201 Verbal Competence and Speaking Skills B PASS

236 2401250034 Mohd Hamza Adil Khan UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude C+ PASS

237 2410250018 Hardik Gupta UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude C+ PASS

238 2410250044 Shrikant Yadav UASE1001 Foundation in Quantitative Aptitude D PASS

239 BC-23411399 Pramit Gupta UASE1002 Essential of soft Skill D PASS

240 2410250044 Shrikant Yadav UASE2001 Essentials of soft skills F FAIL

241 CS-23411108 Yash Grover UAU1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

242 CS-2341998 Divya Pratap Dubey UAU1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

243 Cs-23411428 Priyanshi Mishra UAU1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

244 CS-2341774 Aditya Gupta UAU1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

245 CS-23411293 Shaurya Verma UAU1001 Environmental studies D PASS

246 Cs-23411614 Kunal Yadav UAU1001 Environmental studies B+ PASS

247 2410030503 Bharti UB51008 Physics F FAIL

248 CS-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL
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249 CS-2341604 Aryan Singh UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

250 CS-2341463 Shaquib Hassan UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

251 CS-2341256 Pranav Raj UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

252 CS-2341777 Abhishek Patel UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

253 CS-2341257 Anish Sharma UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

254 CS-2341631 Mimansha Bhandari UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

255 CS-2341272 Aarchi Sharma UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

256 CS-2341902 Priyanshu Dixit UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

257 CS-2341254 Aditya Kumar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

258 CS-2341615 Archish Chandra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

259 CS-2341875 Arpit Mishra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

260 CS-23411507 Shubham Yadav UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

261 CS-2341531 Aman Kumar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

262 CS-2341317 Divyansh Kumar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

263 CS-2341532 Saurabh Singh UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

264 CS-2311592 Tanishk UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

265 CS-23411553 Adiba Qamau UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

266 CS-2410030944 Ravi Ranjan Mishra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

267 CS-2341282 Ishita Singh UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

268 CS-2341391 Abdul Haq Arif UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

269 CS-2341724 Aman Tripathi UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

270 CS-2341443 Akshrt Tyagi UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

271 CS-2341422 Khushi Singh UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

272 CS-2341697 Amanul Haque UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

273 CS-2341873 Utkarsh Srivastava UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

274 CS-2341767 Saurabh Kumar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

275 CS-2341865 Saniyamishra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

276 CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

277 CS-2341774 Aditya Gupta UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

278 CS-2341535 Shazeb UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

279 CS-2341500 Devansh Gupta UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

280 CS-2341814 Utkarsh Kumar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

281 CS-2341509 Faizan Gauhar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

282 CS-2341848 Priyanshu Raj UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

283 CS-2341217 Sugun Rana UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

284 CS-3411603 Utkarsh Dua UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

285 CS-2341775 Aurk Mishra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

286 CS-23411189 Ayush Mittal UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

287 CS-23411118 Avnish Singh UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

288 CS-23411382 Saksham Tripathi UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

289 CS-23411205 Diksha Pandey UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

290 CS-23411314 Aarya Sharma UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

291 CS-23411434 Sakshi Lakra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

292 CS-23411125 Anand Mishra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

293 CS-23411180 Rudraax Lakra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

294 CS-23411492 Anurag Singh UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

295 CS-23411242 Saksham Vohra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

296 CS-23411152 Ayush Pandey UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

297 CS-23411117 Bhavya Kanojia UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

298 CS-23411346 Mayank Joshi UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

299 CS-23411388 Ayush Kumar Roy UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

300 CS-2341128 Milan Vats UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

301 CS-23411241 Suved Kushwaha UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

302 CS-23411284 Ashnit Kumar Singh UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

303 CS-23411295 Shreyansh Verma UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

304 CS-23411361 Sanya Malhotra UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

305 CS-23411121 Shivanshu Tiwari UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

306 CS-23411278 Manasv Koul UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

307 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

308 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

309 CS-23411376 Aniket Chahar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

310 CS-2410090010 Samdish Basista UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS
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311 CS-2341044 Akshit Verma UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

312 CS-2341065 Vaibhav Gupta UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

313 CS-2341612 Sushant Kumar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

314 CS-2410031162 Zeeshan Khan UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

315 CS-2341040 Tushar Singh Chauhan UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

316 CS-2341075 Sanjeev Kumar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

317 CS-2341266 Siddharth Chaudhary UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

318 CS-23411017 Roushan Kumar UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

319 CS-2341053 Daksh Mohan UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

320 CS-2341016 Saurabh Sihivam UBS 1001 Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

321 2410030565 Ayoon Khan UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

322 2410031505 Ambuj Kumar Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 A PASS

323 2410031517 Aryan Deep UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

324 2410031548 Abhinav Sahai Kamthoon UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

325 2410031205 Ayush Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

326 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

327 2410031202 Adarsh Sharma UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

328 2410031518 Ayush Goyal UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

329 2410031412 Arman Ali UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

330 2410031290 Anurag Sharma UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

331 2410031542 Devansh Agnihotri UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

332 2410031998 Divya Pratap Dubey UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

333 2410031384 Hardik Bisht UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

334 2410031238 Harshvardhan Sikroriya UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

335 2410030002 Jatin Kundu UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

336 2410031543 Kunal Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

337 2410031445 Lavanya Jangid UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

338 2410030887 Luvraj Viplav UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

339 2410031370 Meet Shukla UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

340 2410031449 Murori Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

341 2410031385 Manas Chhimwal UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

342 2410030754 Noman Alam Khan UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

343 2410031522 Nishant Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

344 2410031463 Ojasvi UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

345 2410031549 Pranav Raj UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 A PASS

346 2410031648 Priyanshu Yadav UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

347 2410031703 Raj Mishra UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

348 2410031484 Rupesh Kumar Suman UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

349 2410031473 Ritesh Raj UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

350 2410031526 Rajat UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

351 2410031257 Rishabh Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 A PASS

352 2410031601 Raj Dixit UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

353 2410031373 Rajpal Chauhan UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

354 2410031536 Satyam Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

355 2410031568 Shubham Sahani UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

356 2410031478 Smriti Kumari UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

357 2410031487 Suyash Chaturvedi UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

358 2410031567 Shan Saini UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

359 2410031208 Shivam Verma UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

360 2410031590 Sanjana Kumari UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

361 2410031573 Shurya Pratap Singh Negi UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

362 2410031737 Saumya Kashyap UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

363 2410030956 Saksham Tiwari UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

364 2410031325 Siddharth Jindal UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 A PASS

365 2410031644 Tanishq Bansal UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

366 2410031031 Tanishq Rathi UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

367 2410031479 Utkarsh Shukla UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

368 2410031198 Yuwal Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

369 2410030515 Abhinav Kumar Mishra UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

370 2410030244 Brahamansh Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

371 2410030357 Vani Siddhu UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

372 2410030495 Shyamji Dwiedi UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS
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373 2410030325 Lipi Sharma UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

374 2410030322 Mohit UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

375 2410030026 Krishna Bhardwaj UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

376 2410030334 Shreya Srivastav UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

377 2410031181 Parth Sharma UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

378 2410030889 Samarth Saxena UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

379 2410030348 Chandan Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

380 2410030528 Anav Singhal UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 A PASS

381 2410030336 Shiva Tomar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

382 2410030428 Krishan Pal UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 A+ PASS

383 2410030453 Arpit Negi UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

384 2410030323 Shubham Maurya UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

385 2410030452 Piyush Kumar Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

386 2410030281 Keshav Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

387 2410030320 Suryansh Shukla UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

388 2410030443 Kunal Chaudhary UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

389 2410030503 Laxmi Bharti UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

390 2410030313 Divyanshu Ranjan Karn UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

391 2410030501 Vanshika Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

392 2410030446 Mahima Mishra UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

393 2410030067 Keshav Kulshrestha UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

394 2410031602 Tannu Kumari UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

395 2410030373 Shivash UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

396 2410030081 Sushant Yadav UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

397 2410030288 Suraj Kashyap UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

398 2410030130 Zahra Firoz UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

399 2410030609 Abhay Kumar Shrivastav UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

400 2410031180 Nikhil Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

401 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

402 2410030605 Mohammad Fahim UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

403 2410030716 Amitesh Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

404 2410030636 Ishita Chauhan UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

405 2410030729 Ashish Gautam UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

406 2410031187 Aayush Rajput UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

407 2410031032 Ayush Kumar Thakur UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

408 2410030679 Priyanshu Bisht UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

409 2410030840 Mayank Raj UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

410 2410030794 Aman Maurya UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

411 2410030640 Aditya Raj UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

412 2410030913 Sarvpriay UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

413 2410030547 Diwakar Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

414 2410030936 Rohit Sharma UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

415 2410030764 Sahil Sharma UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

416 2410030562 Aditya Gupta UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

417 2410030667 Priyanshu Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

418 2410030602 Yash Jaisalwal UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

419 2410031147 Jaskeerat Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

420 2410031019 Vanshika Gupta UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

421 2410030825 Shivam Gautam UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

422 2410031026 Priyanshu Kumar Tiwari UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

423 2410030797 Dhruv Solanki UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

424 2410031003 Yash Kumar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 A PASS

425 2410030793 Dhruv Tiwari UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

426 2410030087 Saurya Vinayah Bhatia UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

427 2410030782 Daksh Deep Gupta UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

428 2410030822 Waiz Hasan UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

429 2410030827 Rohit Bhattacharjee UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

430 2410030532 Mihir Tomar UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

431 2410030614 Ayush Patel UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

432 2410030735 Priyanshu UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 A PASS

433 2410030632 Kshitij Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

434 2410030824 Rishabh Kaushal UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS
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435 2410030676 Shailendra Singh UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

436 2410030762 Rishant Darnal UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

437 2410030766 Pranit Arora UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

438 2410030485 Vaishnavi Jha UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

439 2410030712 Mousam Pratim Borah UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

440 2410030780 Ishsimar Wadhwa UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

441 2410031119 Prakhar Dixit UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

442 2410030612 Navnit Raj UBS 1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

443 CS-2341834 Kari Ayushman Rao UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

444 CS-23411205 Diksha Pandey UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

445 CS-23411184 Harshita Sharma UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

446 CS-23411556 Saurabh Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 B+ PASS

447 CS-23411597 Himanshu Kumar Maurya UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 B PASS

448 CS-23411398 Rohit Kalyan UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 B PASS

449 CS-23411327 Aqsa Rao UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C PASS

450 CS-2341235 Jay Pratap Singh UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

451 CS-23411295 Shreyansh Verma UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

452 CS-23411244 Sneha Tripathi UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

453 CS-23411516 Aviral Tiwari UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 B+ PASS

454 CS-23411376 Aniket Chahar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

455 CS-2341254 Aditya Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

456 CS-23411614 Kunal Yadav UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

457 CS-23411687 Rajiv Kushwah UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

458 CS-23411328 Lakshya UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

459 CS-2341226 Pranjal Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

460 CS-23411346 Mayank Joshi UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

461 CS-23411453 Aditya Raj UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

462 CS-23411434 Sakshi Lakra UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

463 CS-23411426 Yatin Parashar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

464 CS-23411554 Kritika Pathak UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

465 CS-23411320 Tanishka Tyagi UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C PASS

466 CS-2341187 Arush Mishra UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

467 CS-23411603 Utkarsh Dua UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

468 CS-2341272 Aarchi Sharma UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

469 CS-2341532 Saurabh Singh UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

470 CS-2341902 Priyanshu Dixit UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 B PASS

471 CS-2341710 Mohd Kaif Zaidi UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

472 CS-23415603 Ashish Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

473 CS-2341775 Aurk Mishra UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

474 CS-2341751 Parshant UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

475 CS-2341813 Priyanshu Verma UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

476 CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

477 CS-2341648 Ashutosh Gupta UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C PASS

478 CS-2341659 Sourav Kumar Tiwari UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

479 CS-234128 Ishitwa Singh UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

480 CS-2341848 Priyanshu Raj UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

481 CS-2341998 Divya Pratap Dubey UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

482 CS-2341724 Aman Tripathi UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

483 CS-2341601 Abhinay Yadav UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

484 CS-2341873 Utkarsh Srivastava UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

485 CS-2341686 Sreedevi Ej UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

486 CS-2341918 Ankita Srivastava UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 A PASS

487 IT-2341335 Aadi Gupta UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

488 CS-2341592 Trisha Yadav UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

489 CS-2341987 Shaurya UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

490 CS-2341281 Vivek Nag UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

491 CS-2341706 Aditya Trivedi UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

492 CS-2341807 Muskan Kumari UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

493 CS-2341740 Alok Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

494 CS-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

495 CS-2341696 Suhani Singh UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

496 CS-2341697 Amanul Haque UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS
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497 CS-2341875 Arpit Mishra UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

498 CS-2341685 Arju Yadav UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

499 CS-2341422 Khushi Singh UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

500 CS-2341597 Anuj Singh UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C PASS

501 IT-23411485 Annu Kumari UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

502 CS-2341715 Shitanshu Gautam UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C PASS

503 CS-2341677 Sujain Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

504 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

505 CS-2341113 Ayush Rai UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

506 CS-23411188 Himanshu Bharti UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

507 CS-23411628 Sadique Habib UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

508 CS-23411179 Md. Javed Akram UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

509 CS-2341038 Harsh Kunder UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C PASS

510 CS-23411066 Mohammad Aqeel Ur Rehman UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

511 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C PASS

512 CS-2341075 Sanjeev Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 B PASS

513 CS-23411591 Sharjeel Khalid UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

514 CS-23411099 Mohd Amaan UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

515 CS-23411189 Ayush Mittal UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

516 CS-23411075 Mahir Mehraj UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

517 CS-23411017 Raushan Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

518 CS-2341266 Siddharth Chaudhary UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

519 CS-23411099 Ishika Pandey UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

520 CS-23411129 Neha Ohawan UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 B PASS

521 CS-23411118 Avnish Singh UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

522 CS-23411023 Pakhi Prerna UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

523 CS-23411117 Bhawya Kanojia UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

524 CS-23411121 Shivansh Tiwari UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C PASS

525 CS-2341046 Tushar Singh Chauhan UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

526 CS-2410031573 Shaurya Pratap Singh Negi UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

527 CS-23411003 Shrishti Antal UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

528 CS-2341088 Ujjwal Sharma UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

529 CS-2341053 Daksh Mohan UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

530 CS-23411012 Harshit Anand UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 C+ PASS

531 CS-23411237 Vansh Chauhan UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 D PASS

532 CS-23411242 Saksham Vohra UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

533 CS-2341612 Sushant Kumar UBS 1004 Engineering Maths-2 F FAIL

534 2410070013 Rishabh Yadav UBS 1006M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

535 CS-23411226 Veohik Gautam UBS 103A Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

536 CS-23411179 Md Javed Akram UBS 103A Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

537 2410250011 Arun Gupta UBS 2001/1021 Applied Maths B PASS

538 2410250012 Aryan Bharti UBS 2001/1021 Applied Maths F FAIL

539 2410250027 Lakshay Jain UBS 2001/1021 Applied Maths A PASS

540 BC-23411204 Chirag Chauhan UBS 2001/1021 Applied Maths F FAIL

541 2410250049 Yashasvi Kukreja UBS 2001/1021 Applied Maths F FAIL

542 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap UBS1001 Physics D PASS

543 2410031146 Nishkarsh Sharma UBS1001P Physics D PASS

544 2410031348 Harshit Mahajan UBS1001P Physics B PASS

545 2410031360 Riddhima Sharma UBS1001P Physics D PASS

546 2410031365 Zayed UBS1001P Physics F FAIL

547 2410031406 Shreya Singh UBS1001P Physics C+ PASS

548 2410031409 Ragini Kashyap UBS1001P Physics C PASS

549 23411427 Priyani Mishra UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

550 2410030668 Akshat Maurya UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

551 2410030956 Saksham Tiwari UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics B PASS

552 CS 2341628 Sadique Habib UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

553 CS -2341906 Lokesh Kashyap UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

554 Cs-2341038 Harsh Kunder UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

555 CS-2341046 Tushar Singh Chauhan UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics B PASS

556 Cs-2341064 Aditya Mohan Singh UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

557 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics B PASS

558 CS-23411039 Sanjog Gupta UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS
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559 CS-23411108 Yash Grover UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics F FAIL

560 CS-23411141 Ritik Pathak UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

561 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics F FAIL

562 CS-23411189 Ayush Mittal UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

563 CS-23411202 Milan Vats UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

564 CS-23411205 Diksha Pandey UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

565 CS-23411242 Saksham Vohra UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

566 CS-23411276 Kavyansh Verma UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics B PASS

567 CS-23411287 Rishikant Sharma UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics F FAIL

568 CS-23411293 Shaurya Verma UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics B+ PASS

569 Cs-23411328 Lakshya UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics F FAIL

570 Cs-23411374 Priya Rai UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

571 Cs-23411388 Ayush Kumar Roy UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics F FAIL

572 Cs-23411428 Priyanshi Mishra UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

573 CS-23411480 Utkarsh Anand UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C PASS

574 CS-23411507 Shubham Yadav UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

575 CS-23411549 Soham Agarwal UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

576 CS-23411556 Saurabh Kumar UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

577 CS-23411592 Tanishk UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

578 CS-23411596 Gaurav Kumar Singh UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C PASS

579 cs-2341193 Shilpy Kumari UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C PASS

580 CS-2341199 Shubham Upadhyay UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics F FAIL

581 CS-2341226 Pranjal Kumar UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

582 CS-2341242 Priyanshu UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics F FAIL

583 CS-2341250 Akshat Mathur UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics F FAIL

584 CS-2341254 Aditya Kumar UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

585 CS-2341256 Pranav Raj UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C PASS

586 Cs-2341257 Anish Sharma UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C PASS

587 CS-2341282 Ishitwa Singh UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

588 CS-2341359 Ovinder Kumar UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics B PASS

589 Cs-2341411 Sachin Kumar UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics F FAIL

590 Cs-2341422 Khushi Singh Ubs1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

591 CS-2341426 Aditya Singh Jaryal UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics B PASS

592 CS-2341573 Aman Kumar Prasad UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

593 CS-2341597 Anuj Singh UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C PASS

594 CS-2341603 Ashish Kumar UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics B PASS

595 CS-2341631 Mimansha Bhandari UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

596 CS-2341653 Raushan Kumar UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

597 Cs-2341654 Vaibhav Narayan UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

598 CS-2341685 Arju Yadav UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics B PASS

599 CS-2341686 Sreedevi Ej UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

600 CS-2341706 Aditya Trivedi UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

601 CS-2341764 Ankit Goswami UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

602 CS-2341774 Aditya Gupta UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C+ PASS

603 CS-2341784 Dristy Pal UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics C PASS

604 Cs-2341873 Utkarsh Srivastava UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

605 Cs-2341875 Arpit Mishra UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

606 Cs-2341908 Siddhant Tiwari UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

607 IT-23411485 Annu Kumari UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

608 CS-23411188 Himanshu Bharti UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

609 2341475 Vaibhav Gaur UBS1002 Semi-Conductor Physics D PASS

610 2410040069 Paridhi Singh UBS1002C Chemistry D PASS

611 2410040090 Samridhi Prasad UBS1002C Chemistry B+ PASS

612 2410060003 Alice Soumya Toppo UBS1002C Chemistry C+ PASS

613 2410060009 Goonj Gautam UBS1002C Chemistry D PASS

614 2410060013 Priyanshi Singh UBS1002C chemistry F FAIL

615 2410050024 Kuldeep Kumar UBS1002C Chemistry F FAIL

616 2410040036 Dhruv Sharma UBS1002C Chemistry D PASS

617 BT-2341982 Sumit Pal UBS1003 Chemistry D PASS

618 FT-2341477 Himanshu Joshi UBS1003 Chemistry B PASS

619 BT-2341668 Rahul Kumar UBS1003 Chemistry D PASS

620 FT-2341333 Prajjawal Kumar UBS1003 Chemistry D PASS
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621 2410030055 Udit Dutta Gupta UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

622 2410030347 Anil UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

623 2410031752 Lakshya Sharma UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 A PASS

624 2410030674 Hassan Mansoori UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 B PASS

625 2410031716 Mohd Muzammil Akhtar UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

626 24100330468 Ankit Kumar UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 B+ PASS

627 2410031537 Shivam Kumar UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

628 2410030849 Pawan Vashisht UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

629 2410031120 Ritesh Raj UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

630 2410030702 Ansh Jhalani UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

631 2410031738 Sagar Chachondiya UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

632 2410031734 Aadya Dixit UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

633 2410031710 Payal Kumari UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

634 2410031742 Anshul Yadav UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

635 2410031604 Neha Sharma UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

636 2410030998 Aditya UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

637 2410030511 Saumya Kumar Singh UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

638 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

639 2410030538 Anish Kumar UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

640 2410030214 Shaurya UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

641 2410030136 Mohd Arsh UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

642 2410030013 Shubham Joina UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

643 2410030030 Milind Gaur UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

644 2410030161 Palak Tyagi UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

645 2410031100 Om Prateek UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

646 2410030212 Prince Singh Chauhan UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 C PASS

647 2410030079 Kushagra Bhushan Singh UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

648 2410030064 Tejasvi Singh UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 C+ PASS

649 2410030382 Aarav Chopra UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

650 2410030390 Mayank Kumar UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

651 2410030858 Akshit Rana UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

652 2410030037 Sahitya Mishra UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

653 2410030389 Karan Paliwal UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 D PASS

654 2410030072 Prateek Singh UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

655 2410030201 Shreya Raj UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

656 2410031510 Akash Kumar UBS1003M Engineering Maths-1 F FAIL

657 BT-234181 Srishty Dayal UBS1005 Mathematics-1 F FAIL

658 2410040093 Shreya Singh UBS1005 Mathematics-1 D PASS

659 2410040008 Aliza Rizui UBS1005 Mathematics-1 C+ PASS

660 2410040052 Kushal Verma UBS1005 Mathematics-1 C PASS

661 2410040056 Mayank Daksh UBS1005 Mathematics-1 D PASS

662 FT-2341477 Himanshu Joshi UBS1005 Mathematics-1 A PASS

663 FT-2341189 Nitin Singh UBS1005 Mathematics-1 A PASS

664 BI-2341771 Shivam Sharma UBS1005 Mathematics-1 A+ PASS

665 BI-2341681 Daksh Kumar Arya UBS1005 Mathematics-1 B PASS

666 BT-2241073 Vishwanath Rai UBS1005 Mathematics-1 D PASS

667 BT-2241035 Sayan Das UBS1005 Mathematics-1 D PASS

668 2410050038 Shalini Yadav UBS1005M Maths-1 D PASS

669 23411158 Paras Saini UBS1007 Physics D PASS

670 BI-2341688 Mridul Kalra UBS1007 Physics D PASS

671 BI-23411157 Ketan Saini UBS1007 Physics D PASS

672 Bt - 2341871 Srishty Dayal UBS1007 Physics D PASS

673 2410030822 Waiz Hasan UBS1008 Physics B+ PASS

674 2410030013 Shubham Jaina UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

675 2410030026 Krishna Bhardwaj UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

676 2410030037 Sahitya Mishra UBS1008 Physics C PASS

677 2410030079 Kushagra Bhushan Singh UBS1008 Physics D PASS

678 2410030119 Aviral Bisht UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

679 2410030163 Sohail Saifi UBS1008 Physics D PASS

680 2410030176 Nitin Kumar Yadav UBS1008 Physics D PASS

681 2410030212 Prince Singh Chauhan UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS

682 2410030252 Anshu Raj UBS1008 Physics D PASS
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683 2410030256 Nikhil Chaudhary UBS1008 Physics B PASS

684 2410030281 Keshav Kumar UBS1008 Physics B PASS

685 2410030288 Suraj Kashyap UBS1008 Physics D PASS

686 2410030325 Lipi Sharma UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS

687 2410030357 Vani Siddhu UBS1008 Physics B+ PASS

688 2410030360 Nishant Sharma UBS1008 Physics D PASS

689 2410030365 Nitin Grewal UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

690 2410030382 Aarav Chopra UBS1008 Physics C PASS

691 2410030390 Mayank Kumar UBS1008 Physics B PASS

692 2410030428 Krishan Pal UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS

693 2410030446 Mahima Misra UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

694 2410030453 Arpit Negi UBS1008 Physics B+ PASS

695 2410030511 Saumya Kumar Singh UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

696 2410030539 Rakesh Sharma UBS1008 Physics B+ PASS

697 2410030553 Ishika Prasad UBS1008 Physics C PASS

698 2410030584 Abhinav Yadav UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS

699 2410030603 Trimesh Kumar UBS1008 Physics C PASS

700 2410030609 Abhay Kumar Srivastava UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

701 2410030612 Navnit Raj UBS1008 Physics D PASS

702 2410030632 Kshitij Singh UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS

703 2410030636 Ishita Chauhan UBS1008 Physics D PASS

704 2410030648 Tanish Singh UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS

705 2410030664 Saurav Raj Tiwary UBS1008 Physics C PASS

706 2410030666 Ujjawal Kumar Mishra UBS1008 Physics D PASS

707 2410030667 Priyanshu Singh UBS1008 Physics B PASS

708 2410030670 Aditya Singhal Ubs1008 Physics C+ PASS

709 2410030676 Shailendra Singh UBS1008 Physics D PASS

710 2410030705 Siddharth Kapse UBS1008 Physics C PASS

711 2410030707 Shivansh Singh UBS1008 Physics D PASS

712 2410030716 Amitesh Kumar UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

713 2410030766 Pranit Arora UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS

714 2410030782 Daksh Deep Gupta UBS1008 Physics D PASS

715 2410030794 Aman Maurya UBS1008 Physics D PASS

716 2410030797 Dhruv Solanki UBS1008 Physics A PASS

717 2410030835 Saurabh Kumar UBS1008 Physics B+ PASS

718 2410030855 Vartika Gupta UBS1008 Physics D PASS

719 2410030924 Sujal Raj UBS1008 Physics D PASS

720 2410030925 Akanksha Singh UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

721 2410030948 Pratik UBS1008 Physics D PASS

722 2410030949 Saurabh Kumar UBS1008 Physics D PASS

723 2410030974 Shreyash Pal UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

724 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh UBS1008 Physics D PASS

725 2410030993 Shobhit Singh UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

726 2410031020 Krishna Verma UBS1008 Physics C PASS

727 2410031038 Sahil Kr Chauhan Ubs1008 Physics D PASS

728 2410031173 Ansh UBS1008 Physics C PASS

729 2410031193 Pradyuman Saxena UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

730 2410031283 Mohammad Azhar UBS1008 Physics D PASS

731 2410031307 Aman Jha UBS1008 Physics D PASS

732 2410031354 Akshit Kumar UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS

733 2410031430 Mohd Aizam UBS1008 Physics D PASS

734 2410031510 Akash Kumar UBS1008 Physics D PASS

735 2410031517 Aryan Deep UBS1008 Physics D PASS

736 2410031537 Shivam Kumar UBS1008 Physics D PASS

737 2410031542 Devansh Agnihotri UBS1008 Physics D PASS

738 2410031543 Kunal Kumar UBS1008 Physics D PASS

739 2410031548 Abhinav Sahai Kamthan UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

740 2410031597 Soumoya Majumdar UBS1008 Physics C PASS

741 2410031636 Prince Bhati UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS

742 2410031652 Pradyumn Tiwari UBS1008 Physics C PASS

743 2410031702 Nada Asad Khan UBS1008 Physics D PASS

744 2410031703 Raj Mishra UBS1008 Physics C+ PASS
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745 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UBS1008 Physics C PASS

746 2410031707 Shivam Raj UBS1008 Physics D PASS

747 2410031710 Payal Kumari UBS1008 Physics D PASS

748 2410031716 Mohd Muzammil Akhtar UBS1008 Physics D PASS

749 2410031738 Sagar Chanchondiya UBS1008 Physics A PASS

750 2410031747 Raja Kumar UBS1008 Physics D PASS

751 2410031752 Lakshya Sharma UBS1008 Physics B+ PASS

752 2410030538 Anish Kumar UBS1008 Physics D PASS

753 2410030513 Gagan UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

754 2410030858 Akshit Rana Ubs1008 Physics D PASS

755 2410030067 Keshav Kulshrestha UBS1008 Physics F FAIL

756 2410090002 Aditri UBS1008M Engg Maths-II C+ PASS

757 2410090010 Samdish Barista UBS1008M Engg Maths-II D PASS

758 2410070013 Rishabh Yadav UBS1008M Engg Maths-II D PASS

759 2410070013 Rishabh Yadav Ubs1009 Fundamental of physics D PASS

760 CS-2341799 Manish Gautam UBS102 Semiconductor Physics D PASS

761 BT2341688 Mridul Kalra UBS2005 Mathematics II B PASS

762 BT2341871 Srishty Dayal UBS2005 Mathematics II F FAIL

763 BT2341332 Tulip Patel UBS2005 Mathematics II F FAIL

764 BT23411489 Nitin Singh UBS2005 Mathematics II B+ PASS

765 BT2341681 Daksh Kumar Arya UBS2005 Mathematics II B PASS

766 BT23411565 Suyash Tyagi UBS2005 Mathematics II A PASS

767 BT2341771 Shivam Sharma UBS2005 Mathematics II A PASS

768 BT2341982 Sumit Pal UBS2005 Mathematics II D PASS

769 BT23411063 Saima Ayub UBS2005 Mathematics II C PASS

770 BT-23411473 Dhruv Kumar UBT1001 Emerging Trends in Bioscience D PASS

771 BT-23411073 Arohi Pandey UBT1001 Emerging Trends in Bioscience D PASS

772 FT-2341332 Tulip Patel UBT1001 Emerging Trends in Bioscience D PASS

773 2410040085 Rohan Kumar UBT101 Emerging Trends in Bioscience C PASS

774 2410040023 Arman Singh UBT101 Emerging Trends in Bioscience D PASS

775 2410050026 Mohd. Azfar Khan UBT101 Emerging Trends in Bioscience D PASS

776 2410050026 Mohammad Azfar Khan UBT102 Microbiology F FAIL

777 2410040008 Aliza Rizvi  UBT103 Biochemistry C+ PASS

778 2410040018 Anurag Chouhan  UBT103 Biochemistry C PASS

779 2410040031 Bhavya Gupta  UBT103 Biochemistry C+ PASS

780 2410040067 Palak Kar Pathak UBT103 Biochemistry B PASS

781 2410040090 Samridhi Prasad UBT103 Biochemistry C+ PASS

782 2410040094 Shriyangi Garg UBT103 Biochemistry B PASS

783 2410040095 Shruti Jha UBT103 Biochemistry D PASS

784 2410050027 Muhammad Haroon Chesti UBT103 Biochemistry D PASS

785 2410050038 Shalini Yadav  UBT103 Biochemistry D PASS

786 2410060013 Priyanshi Singh UBT103 Biochemistry F FAIL

787 2410050032 Pranshi Gupta UBT104 Cell biology C+ PASS

788 2410060013 Priyanshi Singh UBT104 cell biology D PASS

789 2410040116 Yash Mishra UBT104 Cell Biology D PASS

790 2410060003 Alice Soumya Toppo UBT104 Cell Biology D PASS

791 2410050016 Harshit Verma UBT201 Biostatistics B PASS

792 2410050018 Tanishq Kumar UBT201 Biostatistics D PASS

793 2410050013 Priyanshi Singh UBT201 Biostatistics D PASS

794 2410050036 Dhruv Sharma UBT201 Biostatistics C PASS

795 2410050038 Shalini Yadav UBT202 Genetics- C+ PASS

796 2410060018 Tanishq Kumar UBT202 Genetics- D PASS

797 2410050034 Rhea Chhabra UBT202 Genetics- D PASS

798 2410040069 Paridhi Singh UBT202 Genetics- F FAIL

799 2410040052 Kushal Verma UBT202 Genetics- F FAIL

800 2410040116 Yash Mishra UBT202 Genetics- F FAIL

801 2410040056 Mayank Daksh UBT202 Genetics- D PASS

802 2410050016 Harshit Verma UBT202 Genetics- D PASS

803 2410060012 Nimish Aggarwal UBT202 Genetics- F FAIL

804 2410040025 Ashar Ahmad UBT202 Genetics- D PASS

805 2410040036 Dhruv Sharma UBT202 Genetics- D PASS

806 2410250034 Mohd Hamza Khan UCA1001 Discrete Mathematics F FAIL
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807 2410250023 Jason Alex Patrao UCA1001 Discrete Mathematics D PASS

808 241025001 Aadarsh UCA1001 Discrete Mathematics D PASS

809 BC-23411204 Chirag Chauhan UCA1001 Discrete Mathematics F FAIL

810 2410250032 Md Aman Ashraf UCA1001 Discrete Mathematics F FAIL

811 2410250029 Mahavir Pandey UCA1001 Discrete Mathematics B+ PASS

812 2401250034 Mohd Hamza Adil Khan UCA1002 Programming for problem solving using C C+ PASS

813 2410250023 Jason Alex Patrao UCA1002 Programming for problem solving using C D PASS

814 2410250032 Md Aman Ashraf Uca1002 Programming for problem solving using C D PASS

815 BC-23411204 Chirag Chauhan UCA1002 Programming for problem solving using C C+ PASS

816 BC-2341343 Vivek Rawat UCA1002 Programming for problem solving using C C+ PASS

817 2410250023 Jason Alex Patrao UCA1002 Programming for problem solving using C D PASS

818 2410250032 Md Aman Ashraf Uca1002 Programming for problem solving using C D PASS

819 BC-2341343 Vivek Rawat UCA1002 Programming for problem solving using C C+ PASS

820 2401250034 Mohd Hamza Adil Khan UCA1002 Programming for problem solving using C C+ PASS

821 BC-23411204 Chirag Chauhan UCA1002 Programming for problem solving using C C+ PASS

822 2410250032 Md Aman Ashraf Uca1003 Fundamental of Computer and IT F FAIL

823 2410250040 Rudra Kumar UCA1003 Fundamental of Computer and IT C+ PASS

824 BC-23411399 Pramit Gupta UCA1003 Fundamental of Computer and IT C+ PASS

825 2401250034 Mohd Hamza Adil Khan UCA1004 Web Technologies C+ PASS

826 2410250032 Md Aman Ashraf Uca1004 Web technologies C PASS

827 2410250044 Shrikant Yadav UCA1004 Web technologies C+ PASS

828 2410250012 Aryan Bharti UCA2001 Web based programming D PASS

829 2010250049 Yashasvi Kukreja UCA2008 Data structure using c F FAIL

830 2410250044 Shrikant Yadav UCA2008 Data structure using c F FAIL

831 2410250038 Nirmit Arora UCA2008 Data structure using c F FAIL

832 2410250040 Rudra Kumar UCA2008 Data structure using c F FAIL

833 2410250042 Shivam Gautam UCA2008 Data structure using c D PASS

834 2410250029 Mahavir Pandey UCA2008 Data structure using c D PASS

835 2410250027 Lakshay Jain UCA2009 Operating System and Linux Programming D PASS

836 2410250018 Hardik Gupta UCAA1001 Design  and concept  and user interface  design D PASS

837 2410250032 Md Aman Ashraf UCAA1001 Design  and concept  and user interface  design D PASS

838 BC-23411390 Pramit Gupta UCAA1002 Web Designing C+ PASS

839 2410250027 Lakshay Jain UCAA1002 Web Designing C+ PASS

840 2410030706 Naman Singh Bisht UCEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skills C+ PASS

841 CS-2410030665 Vibrant Kumar UCS 2005 Mathematics for computing B+ PASS

842 2010030608 Durgesh Chaudhary UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

843 2410030044 Shivansh Mishra UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization C+ PASS

844 2410030137 Anshdeep Singh UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

845 2410030162 Adarsh Singh UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

846 2410030163 Sohail Saifi UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

847 2410030201 Shreya Raj UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

848 2410030204 Sweta Kumari UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

849 2410030245 Shubhanshu Mishra UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

850 2410030250 Harshvardhan Singh UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization C+ PASS

851 2410030256 Nikhil Chaudhary UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

852 2410030313 Divyanshu Ranjan Karn UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

853 2410030320 Suryansh UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

854 2410030329 Ayush Ranjan Ucs1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

855 2410030366 Rohan Kumar Singh Ucs1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization C+ PASS

856 2410030379 Raj Kumar Jha UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

857 2410030382 Aarav Chopra UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

858 2410030389 Karan Paliwal UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

859 2410030390 Mayank Kumar UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

860 2410030428 Krishan Pal UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

861 2410030439 Ansh Kumar Sood UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

862 2410030462 Prince UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

863 2410030465 Hiten Krishna UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

864 2410030476 Rishim Arya UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

865 2410030603 Trimesh Kumar UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

866 2410030611 Arjun Singh UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization C+ PASS

867 2410030685 Pravu Pritam Lenka UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

868 2410030706 Naman Singh Bisht UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS
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869 2410030766 Pranit Arora UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

870 2410030782 Daksh Deep Gupta UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization B PASS

871 2410030942 Nitya Mishra UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

872 2410030948 Pratik UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

873 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

874 2410031032 Ayush Kumar Thakur UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

875 2410031129 Harshit Mishra UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

876 2410031147 Jaskeerat Ucs1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

877 2410031163 Mayank Sharma UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

878 2410031181 Parth Sharma UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

879 2410031330 Pradhuman Singh Banthwan UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization C+ PASS

880 2410031334 Saurabh Kumar UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

881 2410031346 Dewansh Kalra UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization B+ PASS

882 2410031406 Shreya Singh UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

883 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

884 2410031409 Ragini Kashyap UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

885 2410031456 Mayank Jaiswal UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization B PASS

886 2410031473 Ritesh Raj UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

887 2410031510 Akash Kumar UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

888 2410031555 Dhruv Tyagi UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

889 2410031566 Ajit Yadav UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

890 2410031590 Sanjana Kumari UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

891 2410031592 Shivansh Pandey UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

892 2410031607 Abhilash Rai UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

893 2410031620 Amit Kumar Poddar UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization B PASS

894 2410031635 Vibha Singh UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

895 2410031670 Rhythm Bharti UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

896 2410031678 Aman Srivastava UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

897 2410031695 Chavan Atharva Gurudatta UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

898 2410031697 Devansh Mishra UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

899 2410031703 Raj Mishra UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

900 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

901 2410031707 Shivam Raj UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

902 2410031710 Payal Kumari UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

903 2410031711 Ishit Singh UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

904 2410031716 Mohd Muzammil Akhtar Ucs1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

905 2410031738 Sagar Chanchondiya UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

906 2410031741 Monish UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

907 2410031749 Divy Shukla UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization D PASS

908 25SCS1003003188 Abhijeet Srivastava UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization B+ PASS

909 Cs-2410030849 Pawan Vashisht UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

910 CS-2341065 Vaibhav Gupta UCS1001 Data Structure Using C D PASS

911 Cs-2341710 Mohd Kaif Zaidi UCS1001 Data Structure Using C D PASS

912 CS-2341250 Akshat Mathur UCS1001 Data Structure Using C D PASS

913 CS-2341503 Priyanshu Srivastava UCS1001 Data Structure Using C D PASS

914 CS-2341053 Daksh Mohan UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C PASS

915 3cs23411259 Divyangana Koyar UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C PASS

916 Cs-2341208 Siddhant Malik UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C PASS

917 Cs-2341848 Priyanshu Raj UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C PASS

918 BT-2341473 Harsh Dubey UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C PASS

919 CS-2341603 Ashish Kumar UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C PASS

920 BI-2341681 Daksh Kumar Arya UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

921 IT-23411485 Annu Kumari UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

922 CS-23411447 Ashutosh Kumar UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

923 Cs-23411226 Vedik Gautam UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

924 Cs-23411296 Mohd Arsalan Bhat UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

925 CS-2341604 Aryan Singh UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

926 Cs-23411099 Mohd Amaan UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

927 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

928 CS-23411346 Mayank Joshi UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

929 Ft-2341333 Prajjawal Kumar UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

930 CS -2341906 Lokesh Kashyap UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS
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931 CS-23411287 Rishikant Sharma UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

932 CS-2341706 Aditya Trivedi UCS1001 Data Structure Using C C+ PASS

933 CS-2341076 Aryan Gusain UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B PASS

934 CS-23411569 Amarjeet Kumar UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B PASS

935 FT-2341332 Tulip Patel UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B PASS

936 CS-23411205 Diksha Pandey UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B PASS

937 Cs-2341865 Saniya Mishra UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B PASS

938 CS-23411214 Pranav Chauhan UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B PASS

939 Cs-23411477 Varun Gola UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B PASS

940 Ft-2341477 Himanshu Joshi UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B PASS

941 Cs-2341582 Harsh Kumar UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B PASS

942 CS-2341535 Shazeb UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B+ PASS

943 Cs-2341866 Sairus Singh Ucs1001 Data Structure Using C B+ PASS

944 CS-2341598 Dhruv Gulati UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B+ PASS

945 CS-2341443 Akshat Tyagi UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B+ PASS

946 CS-2341734 Atul Kulwariya UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B+ PASS

947 CS-2341644 Mahak Goyal UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B+ PASS

948 CS-2341455 Aryan Arya UCS1001 Data Structure Using C B+ PASS

949 Cs-2341033 Arpit Kumar UCS1001 Data Structure Using C A PASS

950 23411550 Apurv Gautam UCS1001 Data Structure Using C A PASS

951 CS-23411109 Ishika Pandey UCS1001 Data Structure Using C A PASS

952 CS-²3411492 Anurag Singh UCS1001 Data Structure Using C A PASS

953 2341612 Sushant Kumar UCS1001 Data Structure Using C A+ PASS

954 Cs-2341875 Arpit Mishra UCS1001 Data Structure Using C A+ PASS

955 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UCS1001 Data Structure Using C A+ PASS

956 2410030258 Akshay Yadav UCS1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

957 2410030282 Sagar Bisht UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

958 2410030439 Ansh Kumar Sood UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

959 2410031187 Aayush Rajput UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

960 2410031484 Rupesh Kumar Suman UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

961 2410031750 Garv Varma Ucs1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

962 2410030119 Aviral Bisht UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

963 2410031429 Ansh Pandey UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

964 2410031178 Jitesh Mulchandani UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

965 2410030141 Faizan Ahmad UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

966 2410030487 Megha Sharma UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

967 2410031198 Yuwal Kumar UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

968 2410030176 Nitin Kumar Yadav UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

969 2410031695 Chavan Atharva Gurudatta UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML D PASS

970 Cs-2410030849 Pawan Vashisht UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

971 2410030782 Daksh Deep Gupta UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

972 2410031596 Akshita Yadav UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

973 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

974 2410031558 Pari UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

975 2410031745 Nouman Abdullah Ucs1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

976 2410031567 Shan Saini UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

977 2410031658 Shivam Mishra UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

978 2010030608 Durgesh Chaudhary UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

979 2410031163 Mayank Sharma UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

980 2410031555 Dhruv Tyagi UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

981 2410031734 Aadya Dixit UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

982 2410030198 Arsh Uddin UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

983 2410031697 Devansh Mishra UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

984 2410030067 Keshav Kulshrestha UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

985 2410031604 Neha Sharma UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

986 2410030026 Krishna Bhardwaj UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

987 2410030612 Navnit Raj UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

988 2410030670 Aditya Singhal Ucs1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

989 2410031308 Atif Iqbal UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

990 2410031510 Akash Kumar UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

991 2410031741 Monish UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

992 2410031526 Rajat UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS
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993 2410030166 Kanak Agarwal UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

994 2410031208 Shivam Verma UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

995 2410030828 Md Saddam Hussain UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

996 2410031543 Kunal Kumar UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

997 2410030325 Lipi Sharma UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

998 2410031709 Jay Bhardwaj UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

999 2410031330 Pradhuman Singh Banthwan UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

1000 2410031252 Arpit Pandey UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

1001 2410031548 Abhinav Sahai Kamthan UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

1002 2410031607 Abhilash Rai UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

1003 2410031738 Sagar Chanchondiya UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

1004 2410030357 Vani Siddhu UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B+ PASS

1005 2410031258 Rohit Gupta UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B+ PASS

1006 2410031719 Adarsh Kumar UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B+ PASS

1007 2410031742 Anshul Yadav UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B+ PASS

1008 Cs-2341865 Saniya Mishra UCS1002 Introduction to AI and ML B+ PASS

1009 2410030013 Shubham Jaina Ucs1003 Programming in C D PASS

1010 2410030064 Tejasvi Singh UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1011 2410030067 Keshav Kulshrestha UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1012 2410030102 Pranjal Chaudhary UCS1003 Programming in C B PASS

1013 2410030106 Ravikant Kumar UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1014 2410030177 Arpita Srivastava UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1015 2410030189 Aditya Raj Saxena UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1016 2410030198 Arsh Uddin UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1017 2410030204 Sweta Kumari UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1018 2410030252 Anshu Raj UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS

1019 2410030328 Abhiraj Singh ucs1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1020 2410030355 Diveshika Yadav UCS1003 Programming in C C PASS

1021 2410030390 Mayank Kumar UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1022 2410030428 Krishan Pal UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS

1023 2410030439 Ansh Kumar Sood UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1024 2410030465 Hiten Krishna UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1025 2410030487 Megha Sharma UCS1003 Programming in C B PASS

1026 2410030500 Pragati Sharma UCS1003 Programming in C B PASS

1027 2410030513 Gagan UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1028 2410030590 Yash Tyagi UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS

1029 2410030611 Arjun Singh UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1030 2410030612 Navnit Raj UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1031 2410030632 Kshitij Singh UCS1003 Programming in C C PASS

1032 2410030636 Ishita Chauhan UCS1003 Programming in C C PASS

1033 2410030670 Aditya Singhal Ucs1003 Programming in C C PASS

1034 2410030676 Shailendra Singh UCS1003 Programming in C B PASS

1035 2410030685 Pravu Pritam Lenka UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1036 2410030935 Harshvardhan Singh UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1037 2410030942 Nitya Mishra UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS

1038 2410030974 Shreyash Pal UCS1003 Programming in C B+ PASS

1039 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1040 2410030976 Vishu UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1041 2410031031 Tanishq Rathi UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS

1042 2410031044 Krish Singh UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1043 2410031147 Jaskeerat Ucs1003 Programming in C D PASS

1044 2410031215 Aditya Singh UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1045 2410031304 Hariom Sharma UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1046 2410031330 Pradhuman Singh Banthwan UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS

1047 2410031354 Akshit Kumar UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS

1048 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS

1049 2410031409 Ragini Kashyap UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1050 2410031473 Ritesh Raj UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1051 2410031484 Rupesh Kumar Suman UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1052 2410031487 Suyash Chaturvedi UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1053 2410031505 Ambuj Kumar Singh Ucs1003 Programming in C B PASS

1054 2410031542 Devansh Agnihotri UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS
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1055 2410031543 Kunal Kumar UCS1003 Programming in C B PASS

1056 2410031548 Abhinav Sahai Kamthan UCS1003 Programming in C B+ PASS

1057 2410031607 Abhilash Rai UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1058 2410031695 Chavan Atharva Gurudatta UCS1003 Programming in C C PASS

1059 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1060 2410031707 Shivam Raj UCS1003 Programming in C D PASS

1061 2410031709 Jay Bhardwaj UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1062 2410031719 Adarsh Kumar Ucs1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1063 2410031741 Monish UCS1003 Programming in C C+ PASS

1064 2410031742 Anshul Yadav UCS1003 Programming in C B PASS

1065 2410031750 Garv Varma Ucs1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1066 CS -2341906 Lokesh Kashyap UCS1003 Programming in C B PASS

1067 CS-23411065 Piyush Singh Singh UCS1003 Programming in C F FAIL

1068 2410031032 Ayush Kumar Thakur UCS1003 Programming in C B PASS

1069 2410030201 Shreya Raj UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1070 2410030393 Mohammad Raiyan UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1071 2410030745 Rohit Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1072 2410031510 Akash Kumar UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1073 2410031555 Dhruv Tyagi UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1074 2410031606 Yash Kumar UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1075 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1076 2410030198 Arsh Uddin UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1077 2410030466 Akshay Kumar UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1078 2410031044 Krish Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1079 2410030039 Keshav Bhola UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1080 2410030858 Akshit Rana Ucs2003 Python programming F FAIL

1081 2410030439 Ansh Kumar Sood UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1082 2410030632 Kshitij Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1083 2410031098 Mayank Singhal UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1084 2410031480 Shivam Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1085 2410031635 Vibha Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1086 2410030037 Sahitya Mishra UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1087 2410030288 Suraj Kashyap UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1088 24130081 Sushant Yadav UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1089 2410030603 Trimesh Kumar UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1090 2410031601 Raj Dixit UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1091 2410030137 Anshdeep Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1092 9653032079 Prajjwal Prasoon UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1093 2410030162 Adarsh Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1094 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1095 2410031542 Devansh Agnihotri UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1096 2410030925 Akanksha Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1097 2410030956 Saksham Tiwari UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1098 2410031543 Kunal Kumar UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1099 2410030577 Jai Kishan Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1100 2410030974 Shreyash Pal UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1101 2410031526 Rajat UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1102 2410030256 Nikhil Chaudhary UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1103 2410031548 Abhinav Sahai Kamthan UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1104 2410030127 Aman Gaurav UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1105 2410030926 Rishabh Mishra UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1106 2410031507 Vineet UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1107 2410031509 Aman Kumar UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1108 2410030328 Abhiraj Singh UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1109 2410030685 Pravu Pritam Lenka UCS2003 Python programming F FAIL

1110 2410030359 Gaurav Kumar Ucs2003 Python programming F FAIL

1111 2410030102 Pranjal Chaudhary UCS2003 Python programming D PASS

1112 2410030214 Shaurya UCS2003 Python programming D PASS

1113 2410030237 Maaz Masood Abbasi ucs2003 Python programming D PASS

1114 2410030390 Mayank Kumar UCS2003 Python programming D PASS

1115 2410031215 Aditya Singh UCS2003 Python programming D PASS

1116 2410031281 Aditya Raj Bharti UCS2003 Python programming D PASS



Sr. No. Roll Number Name Subject Code Subject Name Grade Result

Result  :  Special Examinations January 2026

1117 2410031541 Harsh Aggarwal UCS2003 Python programming D PASS

1118 2410030511 Saumya Kumar Singh UCS2003 Python programming D PASS

1119 2410030013 Shubham Jaina UCS2003 Python programming D PASS

1120 2410030154 Aarush Kanava UCS2003 Python programming D PASS

1121 2410031652 Pradyumn Tiwari UCS2003 Python programming D PASS

1122 2410030044 Shivansh Mishra UCS2003 Python programming C+ PASS

1123 2410030552 Om Saxena UCS2003 Python programming C+ PASS

1124 2410031738 Sagar Chanchondiya UCS2003 Python programming C+ PASS

1125 2410030782 Daksh Deep Gupta UCS2003 Python programming B PASS

1126 2410030674 Hassan Mansoori UCS2003 Python Programming B+ PASS

1127 2410031146 Nishkarsh Sharma UCS2004 Data structure and algorithms C+ PASS

1128 2410030062 Ankur Senger UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1129 2410030039 Keshav Bhola UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1130 2410030503 Laxmi Bharti UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C PASS

1131 2410030020 Anushka Srivastava UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1132 2410030044 Shivansh Mishra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1133 2410031409 Ragini Kashyap UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing A PASS

1134 2410031564 Amanatullah Altamash UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1135 2410031467 Vishu Saini UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1136 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1137 2410031604 Neha Sharma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1138 2410031636 Prince Bhati UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1139 2410031703 Raj Mishra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1140 2410031542 Devansh Agnihotri UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1141 2410031749 Divy Shukla UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B+ PASS

1142 2410031628 Mehul Arora UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B+ PASS

1143 2410030538 Anish Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1144 2410031652 Pradyumn Tiwari UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1145 2410031537 Shivam Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing A PASS

1146 2410031658 Shivam Mishra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B+ PASS

1147 2410031510 Akash Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B+ PASS

1148 2410031590 Sanjana Kumari UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1149 2410031738 Sagar Chachondiya UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B+ PASS

1150 2410031629 Daiwik Sharma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1151 2410031412 Arman Ali UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1152 2410031702 Nada Asad Khan UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1153 2410031478 Smriti Kumari UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1154 2410031716 Mohd Muzammil Akht UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1155 2410031517 Aryan Deep UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1156 2410030729 Ashish Gautam UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1157 2410031082 Anmol Anand Tomar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1158 2410031100 Om Prateek UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1159 2410030825 Shivam Gatuam UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1160 2410030903 Aryan Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1161 2410031147 Jaskeerat Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1162 2410030930 Aditya Raj UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B+ PASS

1163 2410031175 Utkasrh Raj UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1164 2410030712 Mousam Pratim Borah UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1165 2410030466 Akshay Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1166 2410030114 Himanshi Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C PASS

1167 2410030485 Vaishnavi Jha UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1168 2410030389 Karan Paliwal UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1169 2410030382 Aarav Chopra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1170 2410030390 Mayank Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1171 2410030552 Om Saxena UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1172 2410030476 Rishim Arya UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1173 2410030468 Ankit Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1174 2410030072 Prateek Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1175 2410030201 Shreya Raj UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C PASS

1176 2410030130 Zahra Firoz UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1177 2410030355 Diveshika Yadav UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1178 2410030537 Varun Rawat UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS
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1179 2410030199 Rishabh Kr. Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1180 2410030321 Dikshi Sharma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1181 2410030115 Sumit Raushan UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1182 2410030256 Nikhil Chaudhary UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1183 2410030652 Manjit Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1184 2410030120 Deepika Jaiswal UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1185 2410030325 Lipi Sharma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1186 2410030155 Numair Nizami UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1187 2410030462 Prince UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1188 2410031038 Sahil Kr. Chauhan UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C PASS

1189 2410030925 Akansha Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1190 2410030673 Tathanshi Jain UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1191 2410031098 Mayank Singhal UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1192 2410031307 Aman Jha UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1193 2410031025 Parveen Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1194 2410031128 Arnav Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1195 2410031044 Krish Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1196 2410031193 Pradyuman Saxena UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1197 2410030766 Pravit Arora UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1198 2410030679 Priyanshu Bsiht UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1199 2410031348 Harshit Mahajan UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1200 2410030664 Saurav Raj Tiwary UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1201 2410031020 Krishna Verma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1202 2410030879 Param Agarwal UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing F FAIL

1203 2410030975 Nitin Krumar Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C PASS

1204 2410031377 Laksh Kaushik UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1205 2410031370 Meet Shukla UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1206 2410031129 Harshit Mishra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C PASS

1207 2410031354 Akshit Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C PASS

1208 2410031031 Tanishq Rathi UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1209 2410031336 Mohammad Azam UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B+ PASS

1210 2410031375 Ritwik Sinha UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1211 2410030701 Sameer Choudhary UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B+ PASS

1212 2410031346 Dewansh Kalra UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1213 2410031173 Ansh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1214 2410030869 Ayush Dixit UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1215 2410031406 Shreya Singh UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1216 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1217 2410031208 Shivam Verma UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing D PASS

1218 2410030835 Saurabh Kumar UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing C+ PASS

1219 2410030782 Daksh Deep Gupta UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1220 2410030706 Naman Singh Bisht UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B PASS

1221 2410031188 Ayush Kumar Jha UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing A PASS

1222 2410030976 Vishu UCS2005 Mathematics for Computing B+ PASS

1223 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UCS2005E1 Digital and Social Media Marketing B+ PASS

1224 CS-23411262 Aditya Jaiswal UCS2005E1 Digital and Social Media Marketing B+ PASS

1225 CS-2341443 Akshat Tyagi UCS2005E1 Digital and Social Media Marketing D PASS

1226 Cs-2341309 Anchal Sharma UCS2005E1 Digital and Social Media Marketing F FAIL

1227 CS-2341455 Aryan Arya UCS2005E1 Digital and Social Media Marketing C+ PASS

1228 cs-2341911 Ehthesham Ahmad UCS2005E1 Digital and Social Media Marketing C+ PASS

1229 Cs-23411634 Priyanshu Sinha UCS2005E1 Digital and Social Media Marketing D PASS

1230 CS-23411361 Sanya Malhotra UCS2005E1 Digital and Social Media Marketing A PASS

1231 CS-2341046 Tushar Singh Chauhan UCS2005E1 Digital and Social Media Marketing C+ PASS

1232 2410031147 Jaskeerat UCS2008 Python programming F FAIL

1233 2010030608 Durgesh Chaudhary UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms F FAIL

1234 2410030546 Ansh Solanki UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms F FAIL

1235 2410031147 Jaskeerat UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms D PASS

1236 2410031705 Areeb Hasan UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms D PASS

1237 2410030328 Abhiraj Singh ucs2009 Data structure and algorithms D PASS

1238 2410030568 Anjali UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms C PASS

1239 2410030329 Ayush Ranjan Ucs2009 Data structure and algorithms C+ PASS

1240 2410031173 Ansh UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms C+ PASS
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1241 2410031711 Ishit Singh UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms C+ PASS

1242 2410030177 Arpita Srivastava UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms C+ PASS

1243 2410030729 Ashish Gautam UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms C+ PASS

1244 2410030782 Daksh Deep Gupta UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms C+ PASS

1245 2410030606 Anvesha Dwivedi UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms B PASS

1246 2410031566 Ajit Yadav UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms B PASS

1247 2410031429 Ansh Pandey UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms B PASS

1248 2410031247 Ayush Kumar UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms B PASS

1249 2410030042 Jaskirat Singh UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms B+ PASS

1250 2410030925 Akanksha Singh UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms B+ PASS

1251 2410031548 Abhinav Sahai Kamthan UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms B+ PASS

1252 2410030611 Arjun Singh UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms B+ PASS

1253 2410031307 Aman Jha UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms B+ PASS

1254 2410030946 Bhavya Sisodia UCS2009 Data structure and algorithms A PASS

1255 2410031147 Jaskeerat UCS2010 Introduction to cloud computing F FAIL

1256 2410031355 Maaz Siddiqui UCS3002 Introduction to cloud computing D PASS

1257 2410031366 Shashank Kumar Sarma UCS3002 Introduction to cloud computing F FAIL

1258 2410031406 Shreya Singh UCS3002 Introduction to cloud computing D PASS

1259 2410031354 Akshit Kumar UCS3002 Introduction to cloud computing F FAIL

1260 2410031365 Zayed UCS3005 Introduction to cyber security C+ PASS

1261 2410031379 Ayan Saifi UCS3005 Introduction to cyber security B PASS

1262 2410031417 Paridhi Khakolia UCS3005 Introduction to cyber security D PASS

1263 CS-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey UCSA1001 Basic Architecture of Mac OS X C+ PASS

1264 CS-2341998 Divyapratap Dubey UCSA1001 Basic Architecture of Mac OS X C+ PASS

1265 2410031147 Jaskeerat UCSA1002 UI/UX designing D PASS

1266 CS-2341998 Divyapratap Dubey UCSA1002 UI/UX designing F FAIL

1267 2410030552 Om Saxena UCSI1001  Python Programming C+ PASS

1268 CS-2341603 Ashish Kumar UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1269 CS-2341710 Mohd Kaif Zaidi UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1270 CS-23411507 Shubham Yadav UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1271 CS-2341187 Arush Mishra UCSI1001 Python Programming C+ PASS

1272 CS-2341597 Anuj Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1273 CS-2341503 Priyanshu Srivastava UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1274 CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1275 2410030603 Trimesh Kumar UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1276 2410030511 Saumya Kumar Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1277 2410030288 Suraj Kashyap UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1278 2410030256 Nikhil Chaudhary UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1279 2410030214 Shaurya UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1280 2410030198 Arshuddin UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1281 2410030154 Aarush Kanawa UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1282 2410030127 Aman Gaurav UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1283 2410030102 Pranjal Chaudhary UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1284 2410030044 Shivansh Mishra UCSI1001 Python Programming C+ PASS

1285 2410030925 Akanksha Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1286 2410030013 Shubham Jaina UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1287 2410031509 Aman Kumar UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1288 2410031507 Vineet UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1289 2410030782 Daksh Deep Gupta UCSI1001 Python Programming B PASS

1290 2410031215 Aditya Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1291 2410031281 Aditya Raj Bharti UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1292 2410030037 Sahitya Mishra UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1293 2410030039 Keshav Bhola UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1294 2410030137 Anshdeep Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1295 2410030162 Adarsh Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1296 2410030201 Shreya Raj UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1297 2410030237 Maaz Masood Abbasi UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1298 2410030328 Abhiraj Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1299 2410030359 Gaurav Kumar UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1300 2410030390 Mayank Kumar UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1301 2410030393 Mohammad Rajan UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1302 2410030439 Ansh Kumar Sood UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL
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1303 2410030466 Akshay Kumar UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1304 2410030577 Jai Kishan Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1305 2410030632 Kshitij Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1306 2410030974 Shreyash Pal UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1307 2410030685 Pravu Pritam Lenka UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1308 2410030926 Rishabh Mishra UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1309 2410031044 Krish Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1310 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1311 2410031098 Mayank Singhal UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1312 2410031480 Shivam Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1313 2410030956 Saksham Tiwari UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1314 2410030745 Rohit Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1315 2410030858 Akshit Rana UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1316 CS-2241248 Anay Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1317 CS-2241223 Mohammad Farman UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1318 CS-2241018 Animesh Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1319 CS-2241269 Margoob Muzaffar UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1320 2410030976 Vishu UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1321 CS-2241237 Rajan Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1322 CS-2241043 Dev Vashishtha UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1323 CS-2241271 Somesh Mishra UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1324 CS-2241213 Honey Yadav UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1325 CS-2241005 Ayush Sharma UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1326 CS-2241116 Ritik Raushan UCSI1001 Python Programming A PASS

1327 2410031417 Paridhi Khakolia UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1328 CS 2341628 Sadique Habib UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1329 2410031379 Ayan Saifi UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1330 2410031384 Hardik Bisht UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1331 2410031391 Sushant Kumar Jha UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1332 2410031361 Mayank Srivastava UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1333 2410031373 Rajpal Chauhan UCSI1001 Python Programming F FAIL

1334 Cs-2341217 Sugun Rana UCSI1001 Python programming D PASS

1335 2410031409 Ragini Kashyap UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1336 2410031365 Zayed UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1337 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap UCSI1001 Python Programming D PASS

1338 2410031406 Shreya Singh UCSI1001 Python Programming C PASS

1339 Cs-23411428 Priyanshi Mishra UCSI1001 Python Programming C PASS

1340 CS-23411180 Rudraax Lakra UCSI1001 Python Programming C+ PASS

1341 2410031411 Shivangi Choudhary UCSI1001 Python Programming B+ PASS

1342 2410031391 Sushant Kumar Jha UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

1343 2410031354 Akshit Kumar UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

1344 2410031407 Shalini Kashyap UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

1345 2410031366 Shashank Kumar Sarma UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML C PASS

1346 2410031377 Laksh Kaushik UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

1347 2410031419 Harsh Joshi UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

1348 2410031409 Ragini Kashyap UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML C+ PASS

1349 2410031360 Riddhima Sharma UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

1350 2410031370 Meet Shukla UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML B PASS

1351 2410031406 Shreya Singh UCSI1002 Introduction to AI and ML B+ PASS

1352 CS-2341807 Muskan Kumari UES 1004 Fundamental of Python Programming D PASS

1353 CS-2341998 Divyapratap Dubey UES1001 Introduction of Digital System F FAIL

1354 CS-2341882 Ishana Bhardwaj UES1001 Introduction to digital system A PASS

1355 23411147 Ratan Mishra UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1356 2341612 Sushant Kumar UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1357 3cs23411259 Divyangana Koyar UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1358 CS -2341906 Lokesh Kashyap UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1359 CS-2341044 Akshat Verma UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1360 Cs-2341064 Aditya Mohan Singh UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1361 CS-2341076 Aryan Gusain UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1362 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1363 Cs23411065 Piyush Singh Singh Ues1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1364 CS-23411066 Mohammad Aqeel Ur Rehman UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL
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1365 Cs-23411099 Mohd Amaan UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1366 CS-23411103 Kumar Vaibhav UES1001 Introduction to digital system B+ PASS

1367 CS-23411109 Ishika Pandey UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1368 CS-23411121 Shivanshu Tiwari UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1369 CS-23411125 Anand Mishra UES1001 Introduction to digital system C+ PASS

1370 CS-23411129 Neha Dhawan UES1001 Introduction to digital system A PASS

1371 CS-23411141 Ritik Pathak UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1372 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1373 CS-23411180 Rudraax Lakra UES1001 Introduction to digital system C+ PASS

1374 CS-23411189 Ayush Mittal UES1001 Introduction to digital system C PASS

1375 Cs-23411199 Raaghav Malik UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1376 CS-23411214 Pranav Chauhan UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1377 CS-23411256 Swarn Saurabh UES1001 Introduction to digital system C PASS

1378 CS-2341126 Shreyanshu Sharma UES1001 Introduction to digital system C PASS

1379 Cs-23411284 Ashnit Kumar Singh UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1380 CS-23411295 Shreyansh Verma UES1001 Introduction to digital system C+ PASS

1381 Cs-23411296 Mohd Arsalan Bhat UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1382 CS-23411314 Aarya Sharma UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1383 Cs-23411328 Lakshya UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1384 CS-23411361 Sanya Malhotra UES1001 Introduction to digital system B+ PASS

1385 CS-23411382 Saksham Tripathi UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1386 CS-23411426 Yatin Parashar UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1387 Cs-23411428 Priyanshi Mishra UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1388 CS-23411453 Aditya Raj UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1389 CS-23411454 Mohit Gupta UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1390 CS-23411480 Utkarsh Anand UES1001 Introduction to digital system B PASS

1391 CS-23411497 Rishu Raj UES1001 Introduction to digital system C PASS

1392 CS-23411507 Shubham Yadav UES1001 Introduction to digital system A PASS

1393 Cs-23411516 Aviral Tiwari UES1001 Introduction to digital system B+ PASS

1394 CS-23411549 Soham Agarwal UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1395 CS-23411574 Tanishq Arora UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1396 CS-23411587 Rajiv Kushwah UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1397 CS-23411592 Tanishk UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1398 CS-23411597 Himanshu Kumar Naurya UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1399 CS-23411606 Sumit Gupta UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1400 Cs-23411614 Kunal Yadav UES1001 Introduction to digital system C+ PASS

1401 CS-2341187 Arush Mishra UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1402 Cs-2341217 Sugun Rana UES1001 Introduction to digital system C PASS

1403 CS-2341226 Pranjal Kumar UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1404 CS-2341242 Priyanshu UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1405 CS-2341250 Akshat Mathur UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1406 CS-2341282 Ishitwa Singh UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1407 Cs-2341411 Sachin Kumar UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1408 CS-2341503 Priyanshu Srivastava UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1409 CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh UES1001 Introduction to digital system C+ PASS

1410 CS-2341532 Saurabh Singh UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1411 Cs-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1412 Cs-2341534 Yash Porwal UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1413 CS-2341653 Raushan Kumar UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1414 CS-2341664 Arnav Saini UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1415 CS-2341686 Sreedevi Ej UES1001 Introduction to digital system A PASS

1416 CS-2341715 Shitanshu Gautam UES1001 Introduction to digital system B PASS

1417 CS-2341734 Atul Kulwariya UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1418 CS-2341740 Alok Kumar UES1001 Introduction to digital system B PASS

1419 CS-2341751 Parshant UES1001 Introduction to digital system C PASS

1420 Cs-2341777 Abhishek Patel UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1421 CS-2341784 Dristy Pal UES1001 Introduction to digital system C+ PASS

1422 CS-2341799 Manish Gautam UES1001 Introduction to digital system F FAIL

1423 CS-2341807 Muskan Kumari UES1001 Introduction to digital system C+ PASS

1424 Cs-2341813 Priyanshu Verma UES1001 Introduction to digital system C+ PASS

1425 CS-2341814 Utkarsh Kumar UES1001 Introduction to digital system C+ PASS

1426 Cs-2341848 Priyanshu Raj UES1001 Introduction to digital system B PASS
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1427 Cs-2341875 Arpit Mishra UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1428 CS-2341898 Ujjwal Pratap Singh UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1429 CS-2341902 Priyanshu Dixit UES1001 Introduction to digital system C PASS

1430 CS-2341998 Divyapratap Dubey UES1001 Introduction of Digital System B PASS

1431 CS-2341774 Aditya Gupta UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1432 CS-23411075 Manir Mehrai UES1001 Introduction to digital system D PASS

1433 CS-23411553 Adiba Qamar UES1002 Basic electrical and electronic engineering C+ PASS

1434 IT-2341335 Aadi Gupta UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1435 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1436 CS-2341601 Abhinay Yadav UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1437 CS-2341774 Aditya Gupta UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1438 CS-2341254 Aditya Kumar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1439 CS-23411453 Aditya Raj UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1440 cs-2341059 Aditya Tripathi UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1441 CS-2341706 Aditya Trivedi UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1442 CS-2341250 Akshat Mathur UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1443 CS-2341443 Akshat Tyagi UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1444 CS-2341044 Akshat Verma UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1445 CS-2341740 Alok Kumar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1446 CS-2341573 Aman Kumar Prasad UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1447 CS-2341697 Amanul Haque UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1448 CS-23411125 Anand Mishra UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering C PASS

1449 IT-23411485 Annu Kumari UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1450 CS-2341918 Anshika Srivastava UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1451 Cs-23411327 Aqsa Rao UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering C+ PASS

1452 CS-2341685 Arju Yadav UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1453 CS-2341664 Arnav Saini UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1454 Cs-2341033 Arpit Kumar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1455 Cs-2341875 Arpit Mishra UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1456 CS-2341187 Arush Mishra UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering C PASS

1457 CS-2341455 Aryan Arya UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1458 CS-2341603 Ashish Kumar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1459 CS-2341734 Atul Kulwariya UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1460 Cs-23411516 Aviral Tiwari UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering B+ PASS

1461 CS-23411118 Avnish Singh UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1462 Cs-23411388 Ayush Kumar Roy UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1463 CS-23411189 Ayush Mittal UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1464 cs-23411117 Bhavya Kanojia UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1465 BI-2341681 Daksh Kumar Arya UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1466 CS-2341053 Daksh Mohan UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1467 BT2341191 Dev Srivastava UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1468 CS-2341598 Dhruv Gulati UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1469 CS-23411205 Diksha Pandey UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1470 3cs23411259 Divyangana Koyar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1471 CS-2341998 Divyapratap Dubey UES1002 Basic electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1472 Cs-2341590 Gagan Tiwari UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1473 BT-2341473 Harsh Dubey UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1474 Cs-2341038 Harsh Kunder UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1475 Ft-2341477 Himanshu Joshi UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1476 CS -2341906 Lokesh Kashyap UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering C+ PASS

1477 CS-2341799 Manish Gautam UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1478 Cs-2341710 Mohd Kaif Zaidi UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1479 BI-2341688 Mridul Kalra UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1480 CS-2341549 Namita Kumari UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1481 CS-23411129 Neha Dhawan UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1482 FT-23411489 Nitin Singh UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1483 FT-2341333 Prajjawal Kumar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering C PASS

1484 CS-2341256 Pranav Raj UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1485 CS-2341226 Pranjal Kumar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1486 CS-23411427 Priyani Mishra UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1487 Cs-23411428 Priyanshi Mishra UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1488 Cs-2341848 Priyanshu Raj UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL
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1489 Cs-23411199 Raaghav Malik UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1490 BT-2341668 Rahul Kumar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1491 CS-23411028 Ridhima Chaturvedi UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1492 CS-23411287 Rishikant Sharma UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1493 Cs-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1494 CS-23411141 Ritik Pathak UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1495 CS 2341628 Sadique Habib UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering C PASS

1496 Cs-2341866 Sairus Singh Ues1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1497 CS-23411382 Saksham Tripathi UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1498 CS-2341532 Saurabh Singh UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1499 CS-23411293 Shaurya Verma UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1500 CS-23411121 Shivanshu Tiwari UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1501 CS-23411244 Sneha Tripathi UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1502 CS-23411549 Soham Agarwal UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1503 CS-2341686 Sreedevi Ej UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1504 CS-23411003 Srishti Antal UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1505 CS-2341612 Sushant Kumar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1506 CS-23411256 Swarn Saurabh UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1507 CS-23411592 Tanishk UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1508 FT-2341332 Tulip Patel UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1509 CS-2341046 Tushar Singh Chauhan UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1510 Cs-2341873 Utkarsh Srivastava UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1511 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1512 CS-2341475 Vaibhav Gaur UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1513 CS-2341065 Vaibhav Gupta UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1514 BT-2341183 Vaibhavi Singh UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering C PASS

1515 CS-23411005 Vinay Srivastava UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering C+ PASS

1516 Cs-2341534 Yash Porwal Ues1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering F FAIL

1517 CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1518 CS-23411398 Rohit Kalyan UES1002 Basic Electrical and electronic engineering D PASS

1519 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar UES1003 Programming for problem solving c F FAIL

1520 CS-23411188 Himanshu Bharti UES1003 Programming for problem solving c D PASS

1521 2341612 Sushant Kumar UES1003 Programming for problem solving c D PASS

1522 CS-23411256 Swarn Saurabh UES1003 Programming for problem solving c D PASS

1523 CS-23411453 Aditya Raj UES1003 Programming for problem solving c D PASS

1524 Cs-2341873 Utkarsh Srivastava UES1003 Programming for problem solving c D PASS

1525 CS-2341998 Divyapratap Dubey UES1003 Programming for Problemm Solving C D PASS

1526 CS-23411205 Diksha Pandey UES1003 Programming for problem solving c D PASS

1527 BT-23411063 Saima Ayub UES1003 Programming for problem solving c D PASS

1528 CS-23411141 Ritik Pathak UES1003 Programming for problem solving c D PASS

1529 Cs-23411388 Ayush Kumar Roy UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C PASS

1530 CS-2341653 Raushan Kumar UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C PASS

1531 CS-2341250 Akshat Mathur UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C PASS

1532 CS-23411314 Aarya Sharma UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1533 CS-2341256 Pranav Raj UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1534 CS-2341774 Aditya Gupta UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1535 CS-2341807 Muskan Kumari UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1536 CS-2341547 Navnit Kumar Yadav UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1537 BT2341191 Dev Srivastava UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1538 CS-2341075 Sanjeev Kumar UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1539 CS-23411278 Manasv Koul UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1540 CS-2341195 Rishav Kumar UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1541 CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1542 CS-23411125 Anand Mishra UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1543 Cs-23411296 Mohd Arsalan Bhat UES1003 Programming for problem solving c C+ PASS

1544 Cs-23411398 Rohit Kalyan UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B PASS

1545 Cs-23411477 Varun Gola UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B PASS

1546 CS-2341187 Arush Mishra UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B PASS

1547 CS-2341266 Siddharth Chaudhary UES1003 Programming for Problemm Solving C B PASS

1548 CS-23411118 Avnish Singh UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B PASS

1549 Cs-23411199 Raaghav Malik UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B PASS

1550 BT-23411473 Dhruv Kumar UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B PASS
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1551 cs-2341193 Shilpy Kumari UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B PASS

1552 3cs23411259 Divyangana Koyar UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B PASS

1553 CS-23411039 Sanjog Gupta UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B+ PASS

1554 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B+ PASS

1555 CS-23411028 Ridhima Chaturvedi UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B+ PASS

1556 CS-23411346 Mayank Joshi UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B+ PASS

1557 CS-23411214 Pranav Chauhan UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B+ PASS

1558 CS-2341725 Mohit Sharma UES1003 Programming for problem solving c B+ PASS

1559 CS-23411507 Shubham Yadav UES1003 Programming for problem solving c A PASS

1560 CS-23411103 Kumar Vaibhav UES1003 Programming for problem solving c A PASS

1561 CS-2341918 Anshika Srivastava UES1003 Programming for problem solving c A PASS

1562 CS-2341359 Ovinder Kumar UES1003 Programming for problem solving c A PASS

1563 CS-23411129 Neha Dhawan UES1003 Programming for problem solving c A PASS

1564 CS-2341250 Akshat Mathur UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  F FAIL

1565 CS-2341208 Siddhant Malik UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  F FAIL

1566 CS-23411529 Sonali Murmu UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  B PASS

1567 CS-23411434 Sakshi Lakra UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  F FAIL

1568 CS-2341284 Aryan Jawla UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  A PASS

1569 CS-23411296 Mohd Arsalan Bhat UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  B PASS

1570 CS-2341422 Khushi Singh UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  D PASS

1571 CS-23411129 Neha Dhawan UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  B+ PASS

1572 CS-2341272 Aarchi Sharma UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  B PASS

1573 CS-2341659 Saurav Kumar Tiwari UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  F FAIL

1574 CS-2341377 Dev Vashishth UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  C+ PASS

1575 CS-23411184 Harshita Sharma UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  D PASS

1576 CS-23411235 Ridima UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  A PASS

1577 CS-2341226 Pranjal Kumar UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  A PASS

1578 CS-2341653 Raushan Kumar UES1004  Fundamentals of Python Programming  F FAIL

1579 CS-2341356 Nakul Sharma UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B+ PASS

1580 CS-23411328 Lakshya UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1581 CS-23411266 Navya Vashitha UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1582 CS-2341604 Aryan Singh UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1583 CS-23411398 Rohit Kalyan UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1584 CS-23411141 Ritik Pathak UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1585 CS-23411480 Utkarsh Anand UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B+ PASS

1586 CS-2341582 Harsh Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1587 CS-23411361 Sanya Malhotra UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming A PASS

1588 CS-23411205 Diksha Pandey UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1589 CS-23411256 Swarn Saurabh UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1590 CS-2341654 Vaibhav Narayan UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1591 CS-23411614 Kunal Yadav UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1592 CS-2341706 Aditya Trivadi UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1593 CS-23411210 Dhruv Rastogi UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B+ PASS

1594 FT-2341332 Tulip Patil UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1595 Ft-2341333 Prajjawal Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1596 Bt - 2341871 Shrishty Dayal UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1597 Cs-2341873 Utkarsh Srivastava UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1598 CS-2341547 Navnit Kumar Yadav UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1599 CS-2341603 Ashish Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1600 CS-2341597 Anuj Singh UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1601 CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1602 CS-2341503 Priyanshu Srivastava UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1603 IT-23411485 Annu Kumari UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1604 CS-23411152 Ayush Pandey UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1605 Cs23411065 Piyush Singh Singh Ues1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1606 2341475 Vaibhav Gaur UES1004 Fundamentals of python programming F FAIL

1607 CS-2341242 Priyanshu UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1608 Cs-2341710 Mohd Kaif Zaidi UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1609 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1610 CS-2341774 Aditya Gupta UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1611 Cs-2341038 Harsh Kunder UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1612 cs-2341059 Aditya Tripathi UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS
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1613 CS-2341065 Vaibhav Gupta UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1614 23411158 Paras Saini UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1615 Cs-23411012 Harshit Anand UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1616 CS-2341799 Manish Gautam UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1617 Cs-2341813 Priyanshu Verma UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1618 CS-2341443 Akshat Tyagi UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1619 CS-23411241 Suved Kushwaha UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1620 CS-2341724 Aman Tripathi UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1621 CS-2341053 Daksh Mohan UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1622 CS-2341195 Rishav Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C PASS

1623 3cs23411259 Divyangana Koyar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1624 2341612 Sushant Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1625 CS-2341266 Siddharth Chaudhary UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1626 CS - 2341834 Kari Ayushman Rao UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1627 CS-2341715 Shitanshu Gautam UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1628 CS-23411118 Avnish Singh UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1629 CS-23411592 Tanishk UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1630 BT-2341473 Harsh Dubey UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1631 CS-2341076 Aryan Gusain UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1632 Cs-2341257 Anish Sharma UES1004 Fundamentals of python programming C+ PASS

1633 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1634 BI-23411157 Ketan Saini UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1635 CS-23411039 Sanjog Gupta UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1636 CS-2341187 Arush Mishra UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1637 CS-2341784 Dristy Pal UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming C+ PASS

1638 CS -2341906 Lokesh Kashyap UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B PASS

1639 BT-2341668 Rahul Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B PASS

1640 CS-23411103 Kumar Vaibhav UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B PASS

1641 CS-2341740 Alok Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B PASS

1642 CS-2341746 Khush Tatiwal UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B PASS

1643 CS-2341998 Divyapratap Dubey UES1004 Fundamental of Python Programming B PASS

1644 CS-23411125 Anand Mishra UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B PASS

1645 CS-2341267 Arjun Gehlot UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B PASS

1646 CS-2341918 Anshika Srivastava UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B PASS

1647 Cs-23411017 Roushan Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B PASS

1648 cs-2341193 Shilpy Kumari UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B+ PASS

1649 CS-23411109 Ishika Pandey UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming B+ PASS

1650 BT-23411473 Dhruv Kumar UES1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming F FAIL

1651 CS-2341659 Sourav Kumar Tiwari UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1652 Cs-2341875 Arpit Mishra UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1653 Cs-23411328 Lakshya UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1654 CS-2341603 Ashish Kumar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1655 Cs-2341873 Utkarsh Srivastava UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1656 Cs-2341422 Khushi Singh UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1657 CS2341647 Peeyush Jha UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1658 CS-2341721 Vibhu Agarwal UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1659 Cs-23411199 Raaghav Malik UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1660 CS-2341653 Raushan Kumar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers F FAIL

1661 CS-23411453 Aditya Raj UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1662 23411427 Priyani Mishra UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1663 CS-2341065 Vaibhav Gupta UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1664 CS-23411152 Ayush Pandey UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1665 Cs-23411398 Rohit Kalyan UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1666 Cs-23411434 Sakshi Lakra UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1667 CS-23411556 Saurabh Kumar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1668 CS-2341522 Yuvraj Singh UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1669 CS-2341547 Navnit Kumar Yadav UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1670 CS-2341766 Akash Prajapati UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1671 Cs-2341908 Siddhant Tiwari UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1672 Ft-23411489 Nitin Singh UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1673 CS-23411314 Aarya Sharma UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1674 CS-2341443 Akshat Tyagi UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS
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1675 Cs-2341654 Vaibhav Narayan UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1676 CS-2341664 Arnav Saini UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1677 Cs-23411017 Roushan Kumar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1678 CS-23411287 Rishikant Sharma UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1679 CS-23411293 Shaurya Verma UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1680 Cs-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1681 Cs-2341710 Mohd Kaif Zaidi UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1682 CS-23411606 Sumit Gupta UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1683 CS-2341999 Alok Moond UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1684 2410030912 Tushar Singh UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1685 CS-2341242 Priyanshu UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers D PASS

1686 Cs-2341064 Aditya Mohan Singh UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

1687 CS-23411346 Mayank Joshi UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

1688 CS-2341685 Arju Yadav UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

1689 CS-2341774 Aditya Gupta UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

1690 CS-2341226 Pranjal Kumar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

1691 CS-2341706 Aditya Trivedi UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

1692 Cs-23411428 Priyanshi Mishra UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

1693 CS-2341532 Saurabh Singh UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

1694 CS-2341568 Kalpaja Sinha UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C PASS

1695 2410031493 Yash Khanduri UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

1696 CS-23411180 Rudraax Lakra UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

1697 Cs-2341217 Sugun Rana UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

1698 Cs-2341391 Abdul Haq Arif UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

1699 CS-2341053 Daksh Mohan UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

1700 CS-2341715 Shitanshu Gautam UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

1701 CS-23411569 Amarjeet Kumar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

1702 CS-2341359 Ovinder Kumar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

1703 CS-2341692 Vikash Balodi UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers C+ PASS

1704 Cs-23411516 Aviral Tiwari UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

1705 3cs23411259 Divyangana Koyar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

1706 Cs-23411226 Vedik Gautam UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

1707 CS-23411049 Priyanshu Chaudhary UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

1708 CS-2341598 Dhruv Gulati UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

1709 CS-2341893 Om Narayan Pandey UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers B PASS

1710 CS-2341075 Sanjeev Kumar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers B+ PASS

1711 Cs-2341462 Syed Adil Hasan Rizvi UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers B+ PASS

1712 2341475 Vaibhav Gaur UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers A PASS

1713 CS-23411382 Saksham Tripathi UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers A PASS

1714 CS-2341046 Tushar Singh Chauhan UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers A PASS

1715 CS-2341071 Sachin Kumar UHU1001 Communication skills for engineers A PASS

1716 CS-23411244 Sneha Tripathi URS1002 Fundamentals of python programming C+ PASS

1717 2410030524 Aditya Bhardwaj USB1008 Physics C+ PASS

1718 2410030067 Keshav Kulshrestha USC1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

1719 2410031025 2410031025 USC1001 Digital Electronics & Computer Organization F FAIL

1720 2410031128 Arnav Singh USC2003 Python programming F FAIL

1721 Cs-23411328 Lakshya USE1001 Foundation verbal ability C PASS

1722 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar USE1001 Foundation verbal ability C+ PASS

1723 CS-23411556 Saurabh Kumar USE1001 Foundation Verbal Ability B PASS

1724 CS-23411145 Uttam Kumar USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills F FAIL

1725 CS-23411129 Neha Dhawan USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills F FAIL

1726 Cs-23411017 Roushan Kumar USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills F FAIL

1727 CS-23411453 Aditya Raj USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills F FAIL

1728 CS-2341603 Ashish Kumar USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills F FAIL

1729 CS-23411049 Priyanshu Chaudhary USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills D PASS

1730 CS-23411556 Saurabh Kumar USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills D PASS

1731 CS-2341242 Priyanshu USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills D PASS

1732 Cs-2341908 Siddhant Tiwari USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills D PASS

1733 Cs-2341597 Anuj Singh USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C PASS

1734 CS-23411118 Avnish Singh USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C PASS

1735 Cs-2341391 Abdul Haq Arif USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C PASS

1736 Cs-2341437 Mohammad Umar USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C PASS
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1737 Cs-2341217 Sugun Rana USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C+ PASS

1738 CS-23411029 Aalekh Tyagi USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C+ PASS

1739 CS-2341226 Pranjal Kumar USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C+ PASS

1740 CS-2341064 Adihia Mohan Singh USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C+ PASS

1741 CS-2341547 Navnit Kumar Yadav USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C+ PASS

1742 Cs23411065 Piyush Singh Singh USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills C+ PASS

1743 CS-2341532 Saurabh Singh USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1744 CS-23411109 Ishika Pandey USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1745 CS-23411034 Kushant Samant USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1746 23411550 Apurv Gautam USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1747 CS -2341906 Lokesh Kashyap USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1748 CS-2341734 Atul Kulwariya USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1749 CS-23411276 Kavyansh Verma USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1750 2341612 Sushant Kumar USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1751 CS-2341998 Divyapratap Dubey USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1752 BT-2341668 Rahul Kumar USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1753 cs-2341059 Aditya Tripathi USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1754 CS-2341631 Mimansha Bhandari USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1755 CS-23411154 Abhishek USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1756 Ft-2341333 Prajjawal Kumar USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1757 Cs-2341533 Ritesh Kumar Dubey USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1758 Cs-2341462 Syed Adil Hasan Rizvi USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1759 CS-23411180 Rudraax Lakra USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B PASS

1760 CS-2341443 Akshat Tyagi USE1002 Professional verbal Ability & soft skills B+ PASS

1761 CS-23411453 Aditya Raj USE1004 Fundamentals of Python Programming D PASS

1762 2410031094 Yuvraj USE2001 Verbal Competence and Speaking Skills C+ PASS

1763 2410030037 Sahitya Mishra USE2001 Verbal Competence and Speaking Skills C+ PASS

1764 2410031099 Satyam Kumar USEC1001 Communication skills D PASS

1765 2410040057 Mohammad Aasir Ali USEC101 AI in Biosciences D PASS

1766 2410040085 Rohan Kumar USEC101 AI in Biosciences F FAIL

1767 2410040108 Tanishq Sharma USEC101 AI in Biosciences D PASS

1768 2410060003 Alice Soumya Toppo USEC101 AI in biosciences F FAIL

1769 2410031308 Atif Iqbal USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill F FAIL

1770 2410030329 Ayush Ranjan USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill D PASS

1771 2410030666 Ujjawal Kumar Mishra USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill D PASS

1772 2010030608 Durgesh Chaudhary USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill D PASS

1773 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill D PASS

1774 2410031119 Prakhar Dixit USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill D PASS

1775 2410031705 Areeb Hasan USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill D PASS

1776 2410030362 Jigyashu Sagar USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C PASS

1777 2410031573 Shorya Pratap Singh Negi USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C PASS

1778 2410031607 Abhilash Rai USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1779 2410030055 Udit Dutta Gupta USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1780 2410030379 Raj Kumar Jha USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1781 2410031487 Suyash Chaturvedi USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1782 2410031635 Vibha Singh USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1783 2410031709 Jay Bhardwaj USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1784 2410031566 Ajit Yadav USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1785 2410031597 Soumoya Majumdar USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1786 2410030153 Sagar Rana USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1787 2410031608 Shivam Tiwari USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1788 2410031670 Rhythm Bharti USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill C+ PASS

1789 2410030256 Nikhil Chaudhary USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill B PASS

1790 2410031741 Monish USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill B PASS

1791 2410030226 Baibhav Kumar Thakur USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill B PASS

1792 2410030855 Vartika Gupta USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill B PASS

1793 2410030137 Anshdeep Singh USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill B PASS

1794 2410030162 Adarsh Singh USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill B PASS

1795 2410030257 Siddharth Sinha USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill B PASS

1796 2410031652 Pradyumn Tiwari USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill B PASS

1797 2410030044 Shivansh Mishra USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill B+ PASS

1798 2410031738 Sagar Chanchondiya USEC2001 Verbal competence and speaking skill A PASS
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1799 2410040008 Aliza Rizvi USEC201 Fundamentals of python programming D PASS

1800 2410040018 Anurag Chauhan USEC201 Fundamentals of python programming C+ PASS

1801 2410040100 Sneha Kumari USEC201 Fundamentals of python programming D PASS

1802 2410040108 Tanishq Sharma USEC201 Fundamentals of python programming C+ PASS

1803 2410050027 Muhammad Haroon Chesti Usec201 Fundamentals of python programming C+ PASS

1804 2410030106 Ravikant Kumar UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1805 2410031178 Jitesh Mulchandani UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1806 2410030439 Ansh Kumar Sood UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1807 2410031635 Vibha Singh UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1808 2410030201 Shreya Raj UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1809 2410031099 Satyam Kumar UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1810 2410030325 Lipi Sharma UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1811 2410031192 Anshumaan Upadhyay UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1812 2410030018 Pawan Kumar UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1813 2410031473 Ritesh Raj UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1814 2410030459 Aman Bhatt UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1815 2410030154 Aarush Kanava UVA1001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1816 2010030608 Durgesh Chaudhary UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1817 2410031098 Mayank Singhal UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1818 2410031147 Jaskeerat UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1819 2410031208 Shivam Verma UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1820 2410031281 Aditya Raj Bharti UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1821 2410031304 Hariom Sharma UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1822 2410031308 Atif Iqbal UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1823 2410031365 Zayed UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1824 2410031428 Himanshu Kushwaha Uva1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1825 2410031449 Murari Kumar UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1826 2410031478 Smriti Kumari UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1827 2410031479 Utkarsh Shukla UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1828 2410031600 Prashant Sharma UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1829 2410031543 Kunal Kumar UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1830 2410031549 Pranav Raj UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1831 2410030016 Om Ji Thakur UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1832 2410030465 Hiten Krishna UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1833 2410031334 Saurabh Kumar UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1834 2410031536 Satyam Kumar UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1835 2410031129 Harshit Mishra UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1836 2410031330 Pradhuman Singh Banthwan UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1837 2410031510 Akash Kumar UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1838 2410030026 Krishna Bhardwaj UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1839 2410031619 Aman Kumar Acharya UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1840 2410031678 Aman Srivastava UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1841 24130081 Sushant Yadav UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1842 2410031547 Raghav Upadhyay UVA1001 Environmental studies D PASS

1843 2410030067 Keshav Kulshrestha UVA1001 Environmental studies C PASS

1844 2410030524 Aditya Bhardwaj UVA1001 Environmental studies C PASS

1845 2410030612 Navnit Raj UVA1001 Environmental studies C PASS

1846 2410031750 Garv Varma Uva1001 Environmental studies C PASS

1847 Cs-2410030849 Pawan Vashisht UVA1001 Environmental studies C PASS

1848 2410030152 Shadab Ahmad UVA1001 Environmental studies C PASS

1849 2410031719 Adarsh Kumar UVA1001 Environmental studies C PASS

1850 2410031628 Mehul Arora UVA1001 Environmental studies C PASS

1851 2410030105 Piyush Kumar Uva1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1852 2410031691 Sarvesh Singh UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1853 2410031644 Tanishq Bansal UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1854 2410030187 Maahi Awasthi UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1855 2410031742 Anshul Yadav UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1856 2410030042 Jaskirat Singh UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1857 2410031453 Raghav Mahajan UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1858 2410030119 Aviral Bisht UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1859 2410030975 Nitin Kumar Singh UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1860 2410030379 Raj Kumar Jha UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS
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1861 2410031716 Mohd Muzammil Akhtar UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1862 2410031658 Shivam Mishra UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1863 2410031439 Priyanshu Kumar Upadhyay UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1864 2410031741 Monish UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1865 2410031709 Jay Bhardwaj UVA1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1866 2410030446 Mahima Misra Uva1001 Environmental studies C+ PASS

1867 2410031738 Sagar Chanchondiya UVA1001 Environmental studies B PASS

1868 2410030590 Yash Tyagi UVA1001 Environmental studies B PASS

1869 2410030002 Jatin Kundu UVA2001 Environmental studies F FAIL

1870 2410040052 Kushal Verma UVAC101 IT Primer D PASS

1871 2410040067 Palak Kar Pathak UVAC101 IT Primer C PASS

1872 2410050016 Harshit Verma UVAC101 IT Primer F FAIL

1873 2410050024 Kuldeep Kumar UVAC101 IT Primer F FAIL

1874 2410050027 Muhammad Haroon Chesti Uvac101 IT Primer F FAIL

1875 2410050044 Mahima Kumari UVAC101 IT Primer A PASS

1876 BT23411973 Dhruv Kumar UVAC201 Environmental impact and sustainability F FAIL

1877 2410040036 Dhruv Sharma UVAC201 Environmental impact and sustainability D PASS

1878 2410040056 Mayank Daksh UVAC201 Environmental impact and sustainability F FAIL

1879 2410040116 Yash Mishra UVAC201 Environmental impact and sustainability C PASS


